MAHARISHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY
RESULT GAZETTE FOR SESSION : MAY 2024
MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATION (MCA)
Dated : AUG 02, 2024

1224 DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND APPLICATION
Roll No. Reg No. Student"s Name Father®s Name Status
SEMESTER/PART: 02 AUG 02, 2024
2400001 2013301085 MUSKAN GANPAT RAI 566/850
2400002 2016341375 KHUSHI BALJIT SINGH 591/850
2400003 2016341789 TAMANNA RAMPAL 571/850
2400004 2016342104 DEEPALI PRAMOD KUMAR R-20MCA22C2
2400005 2016342152 SARITA DILBAG SINGH 577/850
2400006 2016342176 JUHI JITENDER KUMAR 610/850
2400007 2016342284 SONU UMED SINGH 503/850
2400008 2016342422 KHUSHI RAJENDER 565/850
2400009 2016342605 VIDUSHI CHAND SINGH 580/850
2400010 2016342737 SANJU SUNIL KUMAR 603/850
2400011 2016402099 BHAWNA RAI SINGH 681/850
2400012 2017471146 POOJA SANTLAL 640/850
2400013 2018261036 MONTKA ROSHAN LAL 609/850
2400014 2318091011 MAHAK PAWAN 590/850
2400015 2318091013 NIKITA KULDEEP 607/850
2400016 2318091016 RITU SATYANARAYAN 567/850
2400017 2318091020 VARSHA SURENDER 586/850
2400018 17-R-635007 GAURAV KAUSHIK DEVINDER KUMAR R-20MCA22C2
2400019 17-R-6440336 HARDEEP JAIPAL SINGH R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22DA2
2400020 1811341310 VIVEK PANDEY ANIL PANDEY R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22DA2
2400021 1816401893 RAHUL YADAV RAVINDER KUMAR 510/850
2400022 1916310252 TEJPAL RAM KARAN R-20MCA22C2
2400023 1916400515 HITESH KUMAR KRISHAN R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22DA2
2400024 1916400517 JATIN SANT RAM R-20MCA22C2
2400025 1916400526 GOURAV KALONIYA RAMESH KUMAR 580/850
2400026 1916402223 VIVEK SURESH 627/850
2400027 1916402271 JITENDER RANVIR SINGH R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA2
2400028 1916440120 ROHIT RAMESH KUMAR R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22DA2
2400029 2016071017 RITIK RAKESH R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22DA2
2400030 2016071019 RAHUL ROHTASH 501/850
2400031 2016071022 VINAY CHANDER PAL R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA2
2400032 2016311115 SURAJ RAMNIWAS TANWAR R-20MCA22C2
2400033 2016401322 MAHESH HARIOM 543/850
2400034 2016401601 SACHIN DEVENDER 598/850
2400035 2016401784 RITESH HARI RAM 530/850
2400036 2016401816 SAHIL DEVENDER 548/850
2400037 2016401927 RAMAN KUMAR RAJU RAM 496/850
2400038 2016402256 ROHIT KHANDELWAL RAJESH KHANDELWAL 566/850
2400039 2016403075 DEEPANSHU MUKESH R-20MCA22DA2
2400040 2016403082 GOURAV RAMJUWARI R-20MCA22C2
2400041 2016421135 JORA SINGH SURENDER SINGH RATHEE R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22CLL 20MCA22CL2
20MCA22DA2 20MCA22DB1 161MSF2
2400042 2017601070 RAHUL KAPTAN R-20MCA22C2
2400043 2318091002 AMIT BRAHMANAND R-20MCA22C2
2400044 2318091003 ANUJ ASHOK KUMAR 546/850
2400045 2318091004 AYUSH SONI RAJEEV SONI R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA2 20MCA22DB1
17JRF1
2400046 2318091005 DEEPAK RAMPHAL R-20MCA22C2
2400047 2318091006 DEEPAK SHYAM LAL R-20MCA22C2
2400048 2318091007 DEEPENDER KUMAR LALIT KUMAR R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22DA2
2400049 2318091008 DIPESH NIMIA MAHIPAL R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3
2400050 2318091009 HIMANSHU KRISHAN KUMAR R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA2
2400051 2318091010 LOKESH SUNIL R-20MCA22C2
2400052 2318091012 MOHDAAKIL MEHRAB 502/850
2400053 2318091014 RAHUL ANIL KUMAR 585/850
2400054 2318091015 RAHUL RAMPRASAD R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22DA2
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MAHARISHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY
RESULT GAZETTE FOR SESSION : MAY 2024
MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATION (MCA)
Dated: AUG 02, 2024

1224 DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND APPLICATION

Roll No. Reg No. Student"s Name Father®s Name Status

2400055 2318091017 ROHIT AJIT SINGH R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22DA2

2400056 2318091018 SAHIL BALWAN R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA2 20MCA22DB1
2400057 2318091019 SUNNY HOSHIYAR SINGH R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22C4

8/14/2024



Dated : AUG 02, 2024

MAHARISHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY

MCA 2-YEAR PROGRAMME

RESULT GAZETTE FOR SESSION : MAY 2024

2015 J.B. KNOWLEDGE INST. OF TECH. MGT.
Roll No. Reg No. Student"s Name Father®s Name Status
SEMESTER/PART: 02 AUG 02, 2024
2007361 2011171686 KHUSHBU MUKESH KUMAR R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA3 20MCA22DB2
2007362 2011171617 KHUSHBU DEVENDER R-20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA3
2007363 2311171854 REEMA SHIVJI TIWARI R-20MCA22C3
2007364 2011171551 SAKSHI AJAY KUMAR R-20MCA22C3
2007365 2011171609 ABHISHEK VED PARKASH R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA3
2007366 2011171517 ANKIT KUMAR GUPTA ARJUN KUMAR GUPTA R-20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA3
2007367 1811170431 ANOOP CHAURASIYA SHIV RAM R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA3
2007368 2311171856 ARUN KUMAR DIWAKAR MUKESH KUMAR R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA3 16IMSF2
2007369 2311171858 ATUL KUMAR VIDYA RAM R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA3 20MCA22DB2
161MSF2
2007370 1911170640 GIRJESH PHOOL SINGH R-20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA3
2007371 2011171441 GOURAV SHARMA SANJAY SHARMA R-20MCA22C3
2007372 2311171853 KRRISH GULIA SATISH GULIA R-20MCA22C3
2007374 1911170018 LOKESH TANWAR CHANDER SINGH TANWAR R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA3
2007375 1811170368 MANAV GULLAIYA JABBAR SINGH R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA3
2007376 2011171585 PRADUMAN YADAV DAYANAND SINGH YADAV R-20MCA22C3
2007377 2011171610 RISHIKANT SUNIL KUMAR YADAV R-20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA3
2007378 2011171388 RITIK SINGH RAWAT UDAY SINGH RAWAT R-20MCA22C3
2007379 2011171818 SANDEEP KUMAR ANIL KUMAR R-20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA3
2007380 2311171857 SATYAM PAL CHANDRAKESH PAL R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA3
2007381 2311171855 SAURABH GANGWAR SATYA PRAKASH R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA3 161MSF2
2007382 2011171687 SHASHANK PANDEY ANIL PANDEY R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3
2007383 2011171577 SUCHI BRATA RAY NARAYAN PRASAD RAY R-20MCA22C3
2007384 2011171604 VIJAY RAWAT KUNWAR PAL SINGH RAWA R-20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA3
2007385 1911340635 YASH JOSHI JAGDISH JOSHI R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA3
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Dated : AUG 02, 2024

MAHARISHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY
RESULT GAZETTE FOR SESSION : MAY 2024
MCA 2-YEAR PROGRAMME

3057 ST. ANDREWS INSTITUTE OF TECH. & MGT.
Roll No. Reg No. Student"s Name Father"s Name Status
SEMESTER/PART: 02 AUG 02, 2024

2007781 1912190077 ADITI SAXENA MANOJ SAXENA R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22C4 20MCA22CL1
20MCA22CL2 20MCA22DA3 20MCA22DB2 16COMF2

2007782 191380332 ABHISHEK RAVI KUMAR R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA3

2007783 2312191003 ABHISHEK KUMAR UMESH PANDIT R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22C4 20MCA22CL1
20MCA22CL2 20MCA22DA3 20MCA22DB2 16COMF2

2007784 1912190044 AJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA G D SRIVASTAVA 633/850

2007785 1912190054 ANKIT SHRESTHA HARILAL R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22C4 20MCA22CL1
20MCA22CL2 20MCA22DA3 20MCA22DB2 16COMF2

2007786 2312191763 AYUSH SINGH PAWAR SANJAY KUMAR SINGH 646/850

2007787 1912190009 DHEERAJ SHARMA JAL KISHAN R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22C4 20MCA22CL1
20MCA22CL2 20MCA22DA3 20MCA22DB2 16COMF2

2007788 2312191815 DHRUV DHARAM SINGH R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA3

2007789 1912190037 HARSH MALIK PAWAN MALIK R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA3 20MCA22DB2

2007790 2312191002 LALIT NAGAR JAIVIR SINGH NAGAR R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22C4 20MCA22CL1
20MCA22CL2 20MCA22DA3 20MCA22DB2 16COMF2

2007791 2012191042 MANISH KUMAR JAYKANT MANDAL 576/850

2007792 1912190013 MD NAZAR UDDIN MD NASAR UDDIN R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DB2

2007793 2012191015 RAJ SINHA BRIJ KISHOR PRASAD R-16COMF2

2007794 2312191001 SAURABH SINGH RAVENDRA PRATAP SINGH R-20MCA22DA3

2007795 2312191005 VANSH BHALLA RAKESH KUMAR BHALLA R-20MCA22C2

8/14/2024



Dated : AUG 02, 2024

MAHARISHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY
RESULT GAZETTE FOR SESSION : MAY 2024

MCA 2-YEAR PROGRAMME

9001 CBSGROUP OF INSTITUTIONS
Roll No. Reg No. Student"s Name Father®s Name Status
SEMESTER/PART: 02 AUG 02, 2024
2008061 2313061207 HARSHITA SANJAY KAUSHIK 645/850
2008062 2313061111 JASBIR KAUR RAJESH KUMAR R-20MCA22C2
2008063 2013061196 KANTKA MADAN MOHAN 631/850
2008064 1816341382 KHUSHBOO SANT KUMAR 623/850
2008065 2313061122 KUSUM RAJ GAJENDRA YADAV 614/850
2008066 2313061119 SANJANA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA 655/850
2008067 2013081404 SOMYA VERMA SUNIL VERMA 626/850
2008068 191360087 SWATI THAKUR SUMAN KUMAR THAKUR 609/850
2008069 2313061123 ABHISHEK MUNNA SHARMA 615/850
2008070 2313061125 ADARSH KUMAR AKHILESHWAR KUMAR R-20MCA22C2
2008071 2313061113 ANMAN SHARMA VIKRAM SHARMA R-20MCA22C2
2008072 2313061117 AMIT KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA2 20MCA22DB2
161MSF1
2008073 2013061221 ANKUSH KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR 641/850
2008074 2313061204 ANSHUL REWARIA J P REWARIA R-20MCA22C2
2008075 2313061124 ARJUN GUPTA OM PRAKASH GUPTA 617/850
2008076 17-J-960084 ARVIND KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR R-20MCA22C2 161MSFL
2008077 2313061115 ASHISH DARA SINGH 636/850
2008078 1813670024 BOBBY RAM KRIPAL R-20MCA22C2
2008079 2013061243 GOPAL OM PARKASH 621/850
2008080 2013081479 GURPREET SINGH SATNAM SINGH 608/850
2008081 1813670030 HARI OM SAINI JITENDER SAINI 618/850
2008083 2013061200 JAGJOT SINGH SWARAN SINGH 622/850
2008084 1416112047 KAPIL KUMAR KULWANT SINGH R-20MCA22C2 161MSFL
2008085 2313061120 KUNAL BIJENDER 598/850
2008086 1816311041 MONU SOMBIR 616/850
2008087 2313061121 NANDINI BHASIN ROOPAK NHASIN 617/850
2008088 2313061118 NISHU MISHRA RAM BABU MISHRA 586/850
2008089 2313061114 RAGHUNATH KRISHAN KUMAR 601/850
2008090 2017411231 RAHUL SUBHASH R-20MCA22C2
2008092 2313061116 SHUBHAM DUTTA SURANJAN DUTTA 606/850
2008093 2313061205 SORAV SUSHIL 615/850
2008094 2313061126 SUMIT TEEKAM SINGH 621/850
2008095 1916270063 UDAY SINGH JANG BAHADUR SINGH R-20MCA22C2
2008096 2313061112 VIBHUTI WALIA SUDHIR WALIA 688/850
2008097 1916270065 VINAYAK TIWARI CHANDRACHUR TIWARI 636/850
2008098 1616401643 VISHAL VERMA PAWAN VERMA 614/850
2008099 191360056 YOGESH GUPTA CHANDER BHANU GUPTA 614/850
2507161 2213061169 ANNU DAGAR RAVINDRA KUMAR R-20MCA22C3
2507162 08-JLDE-1327 NISHA ANIL VASHIST R-20MCA22DA2 161MSFL
2507163 2213061173 PRACHI BHARDWAJ SOM DUTT SHARMA 605/850
2507164 1611170071 RAVEENA VINOD KUMAR SINGH 553/850
2507165 17-J-960075 SIMRAN DATA RAM 604/850
2507166 1617440580 VARSHA ANAND VASHISTH 589/850
2507167 1613670088 ANKIT RISHIPAL 604/850
2507168 2213061164 DOLAT KUMAR MANIKLAL BHAGAT 572/850
2507169 2213061165 GURU SHARAN SAHU SHYAM SUNDAR SAHU 574/850
2507170 2113061214 HARVESH KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR 589/850
2507171 1617410356 HIMANSHU SHARMA ANAND SHARMA 574/850
2507172 2213061436 HIMANSHU TYAGI KRISHAN PAL 597/850
2507173 2213061172 MANISH VERMA MOHAR SINGH 590/850
2507174 1410081567 SITENDER DHARMBIR 575/850
2507175 191060004 SUMIT KUMAR KRISHAN LAL 582/850

SEMESTER/PART: 03

2508701

2213061169

ANNU DAGAR

RAVINDRA KUMAR

R-21MCA23C2

AUG 02, 2024



Dated : AUG 02, 2024

MAHARISHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY
RESULT GAZETTE FOR SESSION : MAY 2024

MCA 2-YEAR PROGRAMME

9001 CBSGROUP OF INSTITUTIONS

Roll No. Reg No. Student"s Name Father®s Name Status
2508702 17-J-960080 MUSKAN AGGARWAL SANDEEP KUMAR 528/800
2508703 2213061173 PRACHI BHARDWAJ SOM DUTT SHARMA 541/800
2508704 2213061176 SAKSHI TYAGI AUNISH TYAGI 525/800
2508705 1617440580 VARSHA ANAND VASHISTH R-21MCA23C2
2508706 1613670088 ANKIT RISHIPAL 512/800
2508707 2213061167 ARJUN KRISHAN KUMAR PRS
2508708 1916270089 DEEPAK HANUMAN SINGH 506/800
2508709 1916270091 DEEPAK RAMPARKASH 527/800
2508710 2213061164 DOLAT KUMAR MANIKLAL BHAGAT 513/800
2508711 2213061165 GURU SHARAN SAHU SHYAM SUNDAR SAHU R-21MCA23C2
2508712 1617410356 HIMANSHU SHARMA ANAND SHARMA R-21MCA23C1
2508713 2213061436 HIMANSHU TYAGI KRISHAN PAL 507/800
2508714 191360096 KUNAL TETRI MANOJ KUMAR 523/800
2508715 2213061174 MOHIT KUMAR UMED SINGH 508/800
2508716 1610231581 ROHIT KUMAR SUBHASH CHANDRA R-21MCA23C2
2508717 191060004 SUMIT KUMAR KRISHAN LAL R-21MCA23C2

SEMESTER/PART: 04

2009831
2009832
2009833
2009834
2009835
2009836
2009837
2009838
2009839
2009840
2009841
2009842
2009843
2009844
2009845
2009846
2009847
2009848
2009849
2009850
2009851
2009852
2009853
2009854
2009855
2009856
2009857
2009858

2213061169
2213061175
17-R-6402410
17-J-960080
2213061159
08-JLDE-1327
2213061173
1611170071
2213061176
17-3-960075
17-F-2172233
1617440580
2213061162
1613670088
2213061167
1916270089
1916270091
2213061164
2213061165
1617410356
2213061436
191360096
1916400472
2213061172
2213061174
2213061168
1410081567
191060004

ANNU DAGAR
JYOTI

MEHAK

MUSKAN AGGARWAL
NIDHI' GAUR
NISHA

PRACHI BHARDWAJ
RAVEENA

SAKSHI TYAGI
SIMRAN

SONAM SINGH
VARSHA

ADITYA SAROHA
ANKIT

ARJUN

DEEPAK

DEEPAK

DOLAT KUMAR
GURU SHARAN SAHU
HIMANSHU SHARMA
HIMANSHU TYAGI
KUNAL TETRI
LAKSHAY

MANISH VERMA
MOHIT KUMAR
SAURABH
SITENDER

SUMIT KUMAR

RAVINDRA KUMAR
SUBASH CHANDER
BIJENDER

SANDEEP KUMAR
DEV DUTT GAUR
ANIL VASHIST

SOM DUTT SHARMA
VINOD KUMAR SINGH
AVNISH TYAGI
DATA RAM
PUSHPENDER SINGH
ANAND VASHISTH
DHARMBIR SINGH
RISHIPAL

KRISHAN KUMAR
HANUMAN SINGH
RAMPARKASH
MANTKLAL BHAGAT
SHYAM SUNDAR SAHU
ANAND SHARMA
KRISHAN PAL
MANOJ KUMAR
ASHOK KUMAR
MOHAR SINGH

UMED SINGH
OMPARKSH
DHARMBIR

KRISHAN LAL

AUG 02, 2024

R-21MCA24C1 21IMCA24C2 21IMCA24C3 21MCA24DA1 21MCA24DB3

555/800 2205/3150
577/800 2301/3150
535/800
R-21MCA24DB3
550/800

571/800 2236/3150
529/800

550/800

554/800 2198/3150
564/800 2166/3150
R-21MCA24DA1
538/800

552/800 2192/3150
R-21MCA24DA1
549/800

580/800

537/800 2111/3150
557/800
R-21MCA24C1
539/800 2161/3150
548/800

565/800 2206/3150
553/800 2174/3150
534/800 2099/3150
567/800 2227/3150
538/800 2124/3150
514/800

8/14/2024



Dated : AUG 02, 2024

MAHARISHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY
RESULT GAZETTE FOR SESSION : MAY 2024

MCA 2-YEAR PROGRAMME

F202 AGGARWAL COLLEGE BALLABGARH (BOYYS)
Roll No. Reg No. Student"s Name Father®s Name Status
SEMESTER/PART: 02 AUG 02, 2024

2006741 2011411967 JUHI GUPTA BIMLESH GUPTA R-20MCA22C2

2006742 2011341610 NIKITA GARG ARUN GARG R-20MCA22DB2

2006743 1911330820 ABHISHEK RAJENDER SINGH R-20MCA22C3 20MCA22DB2

2006744 2011331142 AMIT KUMAR BALBIR SINGH R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA3

2006745 1911340717 DEEPANSHU SHARMA RAMJI LAL SHARMA R-20MCA22C2

2006746 1911330040 DEV ATTRISH YOGENDER R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA3 20MCA22DB2
16COMF2

2006747 1911340778 HIMANSHU KUMAR LAXMI KUMAR R-20MCA22C2

2006748 1911360080 JITESH KUMAR BALDEV R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22C4 20MCA22CL1
20MCA22CL2 20MCA22DA3 20MCA22DB2 16COMF2

2006749 2011381499 MOHIT SHARMA GIRRAJ SHARMA R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA3

2006750 1911330886 NETRAPAL CHARAN SINGH R-20MCA22C3

2006751 1911390139 SAGAR YADAV DEVENDER 611/850

2006752 1911330951 VANSH ADLAKHA VASHUDEV ADLAKHA R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3

8/14/2024



Dated : AUG 02, 2024

MAHARISHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY
RESULT GAZETTE FOR SESSION : MAY 2024
MCA 2-YEAR PROGRAMME

F271 DAV INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
Roll No. Reg No. Student"s Name Father®s Name Status
SEMESTER/PART: 02 AUG 02, 2024
2006861 2011412063 ANISHA NAINWAL HARISH SINGH NAINWAL 592/850
2006862 2011342269 AYUSHI TYAGI HARIOM TYAGI R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA3
2006863 2011421043 BABLI GOPAL SINGH R-20MCA22C3
2006864 1911410168 BINDU MAURYA SHIVRAM MAURYA 596/850
2006865 1811410623 DHANISHA SHARMA T N SHARMA 623/850
2006866 2011031112 GUNGUN JAI KISHAN 639/850
2006867 2311031011 HARMEET KAUR BALJEET SINGH 708/850
2006868 2011031122 JYOTI GARG RAJESH GARG 638/850
2006869 2311031003 KAJAL RAJESH KUMAR NAGAR 533/850
2006870 2011031124 LAIBA AHMAD MIYAN 547/850
2006871 1812260425 MANISHA SUBHASH CHAND R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3
2006872 2011412045 MANJOT KAUR PALVINDER SINGH 612/850
2006873 2011411440 MEHAK TRILOK CHAND 607/850
2006874 2011411947 MOKSHITA RAJEEV KUMAR 616/850
2006875 191130270 NAINA SANDEEP TYAGI 523/850
2006876 2311031008 NEHA RANI DALEEP SINGH 574/850
2006877 1811030083 NIRMAL CHAUDHARY RANVIR SINGH 513/850
2006878 2311031002 PALLAVI SHARMA ANOOP KUMAR SHARMA 558/850
2006879 2011411346 POOJA MISHRA RAJESH CHAND MISHRA 546/850
2006880 2011031034 PRACHI' TYAGI SURESH 640/850
2006881 1811410628 RASHMI KRISHAN KUMAR R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA3
2006882 1911340763 RITIKA SUSHIL KUMAR VERMA R-20MCA22C3 20MCA22DB2
2006883 1911350133 SHELLY CHAUHAN CHARAN SINGH CHAUHAN 584/850
2006884 2311031012 SIMRAN KAUR NIRMAL SINGH 636/850
2006885 2011341526 SNEHA SINGH CHANDER KISHOR SINGH 605/850
2006886 2011341030 VAISHALI CHOUDHARY NEERAJ CHOUDHARY 515/850
2006887 1911340506 VANDANA MANDEV SHARMA 557/850
2006888 2311031007 YASHMITA BHATIA PRASHANT BHATIA R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22C4 20MCA22CLL
20MCA22CL2 20MCA22DA3 20MCA22DB2 161MSF2
2006889 2011341521 ABHIK GUPTA RAKESH KUMAR GUPTA R-20MCA22C3
2006890 2011031100 ADITYA MALHOTRA DEEPAK MALHOTRA 574/850
2006891 2311031319 ADITYA SOLANKI MUNESH SOLANKI R-20MCA22C3
2006892 2011341792 AKASH KUMAR KAPIL DEV KUMAR 591/850
2006893 2311031318 ANMAN TYAGI SUKHAM RAJ TYAGI R-20MCA22C3
2006894 2311031346 AMIT KUMAR JAGDISH YADAV R-20MCA22C1
2006895 1911340682 AMIT KUMAR CHAUHAN MAHENDRA KUMAR CHAUHA 579/850
2006896 1911330786 ANKUR SATYA DEV MISHRA 583/850
2006897 2311031009 ARYAN KUKREJA KAUSHAL KUKREJA R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA2
2006898 2011031025 CHIRAG SINGH MAHAVIR SINGH R-20MCA22C3
2006899 2011341606 DEEPAK RAMPRAKASH R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22DA3
2006900 1911340626 DEEPAK KUMAR PRABHU SHARMA R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22DA3
2006901 2011341739 GAURAV GARG MAHESH CHAND GARG R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DB2
2006902 2011031031 HARSH KAUSHIK AJAY KAUSHIK R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22DA2
2006903 1611340570 HIMANSHU DEVENDER NEGI R-20MCA22C3
2006904 2011031023 HIMANSHU PANDEY DHANANJAY PANDEY 555/850
2006905 1911330970 LALIT KUMAR JAGDISH R-20MCA22C3
2006906 191130404 MANDEEP SINGH KATHURIA GURINDER SINGH KATHUR R-20MCA22DA3
2006907 2011341193 MAYANK  JHA SHANKER JHA 674/850
2006908 2311031006 NETRAPAL SOROUT KRISHAN MURARI R-20MCA22C3
2006909 2311031317 NISHKARSH AGGARWAL SURESH AGGARWAL 571/850
2006910 2311031345 NITIN GOSWAMI KHEM NATH GOSWAMI 533/850
2006911 1911340715 PIYUSH RATHORE KIRAN PAL R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3
2006912 2011171682 RATNEESH CHHOTE LAL R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3
2006913 2311031001 RISHABH YADAV RAM BAHADUR YADAV 558/850
2006914 2311031004 SACHIN GARG RADHE SHYAM R-20MCA22DA3
2006915 2011031142 SAHIL NAVEEN KUMAR R-20MCA22DA3
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2006916 2311031013 SANCHIT GARG SAKET GARG 580/850

2006917 1911330941 SHIVAM JAL KANWAR R-20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA2

2006918 2011031141 SIDHARTH PARASHAR HARISH PARASHAR R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA3

2006919 13-DAVCF-0406 SUMIT JAI SINGH R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22C4 20MCA22CL1
20MCA22CL2 20MCA22DA3 20MCA22DB1 161MSF2

2006920 1411030444 TAVNEET SINGH TIRLOCHAN SINGH R-20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA2

2006921 1176800245 UJIWAL KUMAR JHA SANJAY JHA R-20MCA22C2

2006922 2011341335 VAYU YADAV PAPPU YADAV R-20MCA22C2

2006923 17-F-2340547 VIJAY RAJ SHARMA DILLI RAM SHARMA R-20MCA22C1

2006924 1611030568 VIKAS CHOUHAN KESAR SINGH CHOUHAN R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22C4 20MCA22CL1
20MCA22CL2 20MCA22DA2 20MCA22DB1 16 IMSF2

2006925 1811341329 VIMLESH KUMAR SATENDER R-20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA2

2006926 17-F-2390314 VIPUL HARENDER PANDEY 554/850

2006927 191130294 VISHAL BHARDWAJ MANOJ BHARDWAJ R-20MCA22C2

2006928 191130297 YASH GAUR VINOD KUMAR R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA3 20MCA22DB1
161MSF2

2006929 1911340613 YOGESH VINOD KUMAR R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3

2006930 1911340631 YOGESH SINGH PRATAP SINGH R-20MCA22C2

2506481 191130002 AKANKSHA MAHESH R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA3

2506482 1911330153 ANJU MAHIPAL R-20MCA22C3

2506483 1811331234 BHARTI ROSHANLAL R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3

2506485 1811030434 SAPNA RAJU JHA R-20MCA22C3

2506486 1811341398 SIMRAN ATUL SHUKLA R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3

2506487 1911341212 ABHISHEK KUMAR PANDEY MANOJ KUMAR PANDEY 587/850

2506488 1811341437 ABHISHEK SHARMA RAM KUMAR SHARMA R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3

2506489 1811030490 ABHISHEK SHARMA SANDEEP SHARMA R-20MCA22C2

2506490 1511030003 AJAY RAM SANJEEVAN 551/850

2506491 2211031520 BHUVANESH KUMAR GOYAL KANHIYA LAL GOYAL 590/850

2506492 1811331492 CHIRAG ARORA PUNISH ARORA R-20MCA22C3

2506493 1911330950 GOURAV MAHENDER SINGH R-20MCA22C3

2506494 1811170352 KAPIL KUMAR SATISH KUMAR R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C3

2506495 2211031516 KAVISH ANIL KUMAR 619/850

2506496 1911330957 KESHAV CHAUDHARY JASBIR SINGH 597/850

2506497 2211031523 KI1SHANPAL JAGAN SAINI 553/850

2506498 191130429 KRISHAN CHAUHAN SURENDER SINGH R-20MCA22C2

2506499 2211031511 LALIT DEMBLA JAI DEV DEMBLA 575/850

2506500 1911330035 LOKESH SUNDER R-20MCA22C2

2506501 1811341265 NEERAJ KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR R-20MCA22C3

2506502 1911341215 NITISH KUMAR MOHAN SINGH R-20MCA22C3 20MCA22C4 20MCA22CLL 20MCA22CL2

2506504 2211031521 RAHUL SUKHVIR R-20MCA22C3

2506505 1911330961 RAHUL HARDEEP SINGH R-20MCA22C3

2506506 17-F-230193 RISHABH MEHTA ASHTOSH MEHTA R-20MCA22C3

2506507 1811391340 RITIK PATHAK MAHENDER PATHAK R-20MCA22C3

2506508 1811030091 ROHIT PANCHAL VINOD KUMAR PANCHAL R-20MCA22C2

2506509 191130279 SACLAIN MUSTAQ SADIK HUSSAIN R-20MCA22C3

2506510 1811341082 SAGAR RAJINDER R-20MCA22C2

2506511 1811030095 SAHIL BHARDWAJ RAMESH BHARDWAJ 534/850

2506512 1811030105 SHIVAM SHARMA S P SHARMA R-20MCA22C3

2506513 191130016 SHUBHAM PANT SANTOSH KUMAR PANT 572/850

2506514 1811341340 TARUN BHARDWAJ SATISH BHARDWAJ R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22C4 20MCA22CL1
20MCA22CL2 161MSF2 20MCA22DA3 20MCA22DB1

2506515 1811341267 VIKAS PRABHU DAYAL SHARMA R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3

2506516 1911330942 VIKASH KUMAR GAJ RAJ 555/850

2506517 1511342790 VIVEK KUMAR BICKY SANTOSH KUMAR JHA R-161MSF2

2506518 1811331331 YOGESH KUMAR GAUTAM DINESH KUMAR GAUTAM R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2

SEMESTER/PART: 03

2508011

191130002

AKANKSHA

MAHESH

AUG 02, 2024
R-21MCA23C2 21MCA23DB1
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2508012 1911330153 ANJU MAHIPAL 599/800
2508013 1811331234 BHARTI ROSHANLAL R-21MCA23C2
2508015 1911330154 NEHA THANUA LAYAK SINGH 568/800
2508016 1911410125 PRANJAL GOYAL JAGDISH GOYAL 559/800
2508017 1811391549 PRIYA BALODI B N BALODI 552/800
2508018 1911410130 RITIKA ADLAKHA ANIL KUMAR 547/800
2508019 1811341114 RITU CHAURASIYA SUBEDAR CHAURASIYA 577/800
2508020 1811030434 SAPNA RAJU JHA 562/800
2508021 1811341398 SIMRAN ATUL SHUKLA R-21MCA23C1
2508022 1911340748 ABHIJAY RAWAT DIGVIJAY RAWAT 538/800
2508023 1811341437 ABHISHEK SHARMA RAM KUMAR SHARMA umc
2508024 1811030490 ABHISHEK SHARMA SANDEEP SHARMA 517/800
2508025 1511030003 AJAY RAM SANJEEVAN 504/800
2508026 1811030041 ANIL KUMAR TEJPAL 530/800
2508027 1911330972 ARJUN DEVINDER 519/800
2508028 2211031520 BHUVANESH KUMAR GOYAL KANHIYA LAL GOYAL 537/800
2508029 1911341344 DHANANJAY JANGID MOHAN DEV SHARMA 553/800
2508030 1811030013 DILEEP VISHWAKARMA SHYAMNARYAN VISHWAKAR 576/800
2508031 1911330950 GOURAV MAHENDER SINGH 500/800
2508032 1811340711 JATIN BHATIA SATISH BHATIA 549/800
2508033 1811170352 KAPIL KUMAR SATISH KUMAR R-21MCA23C2
2508034 2211031516 KAVISH ANIL KUMAR 555/800
2508035 191130429 KRISHAN CHAUHAN SURENDER SINGH 572/800
2508036 2211031511 LALIT DEMBLA JAI DEV DEMBLA 559/800
2508037 1911330035 LOKESH SUNDER 497/800
2508038 1911330136 LOKESH OJHA PRABHAKAR OJHA 543/800
2508039 1611391036 MOHIT HUKAM SINGH 568/800
2508040 191130017 NAVEEN BISHT SATYAPAL SINGH BISHT 590/800
2508041 1811341265 NEERAJ KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR R-21MCA23C2
2508042 1911341215 NITISH KUMAR MOHAN SINGH 520/800
2508043 191130003 RAGHU VEER SINGH UDAI VEER SINGH 550/800
2508044 1911330961 RAHUL HARDEEP SINGH 514/800
2508045 2211031521 RAHUL SUKHVIR 512/800
2508046 2211031525 RAHUL CHAURASIA MADAN CHAURASIA 572/800
2508047 17-F-230193 RISHABH MEHTA ASHTOSH MEHTA 529/800
2508048 1811030091 ROHIT PANCHAL VINOD KUMAR PANCHAL R-21MCA23DB1
2508049 1911340675 ROHIT SAINI RAVINDER 571/800
2508050 191130279 SACLAIN MUSTAQ SADIK HUSSAIN R-21MCA23C2
2508051 1811030095 SAHIL BHARDWAJ RAMESH BHARDWAJ 497/800
2508053 1911390105 SANSKAR KASHYAP ANIL KUMAR 558/800
2508054 1811030105 SHIVAM SHARMA S P SHARMA 504/800
2508055 191130016 SHUBHAM PANT SANTOSH KUMAR PANT 511/800
2508056 1911340796 SURAJ KUMAR BHARDWAJ PRAMOD KUMAR BHARDWAJ 514/800
2508057 191130289 SURAJ KUMAR GUPTA RAMESH PRASAD GUPTA 610/800
2508058 1811341267 VIKAS PRABHU DAYAL SHARMA R-21MCA23C2
2508059 1511030082 VIKAS KAUSHIK ASHWANI KUMAR KAUSHIK R-21MCA23C1 21MCA23C2 21MCA23DB1
2508060 1911330942 VIKASH KUMAR GAJ RAJ R-21MCA23C2
2508061 1811331331 YOGESH KUMAR GAUTAM DINESH KUMAR GAUTAM R-21MCA23C1 21MCA23C2 21MCA23DB1

SEMESTER/PART: 04

2009031
2009032
2009033
2009034
2009035
2009036

2211031524
191130002

1911330153
1911410121
1911410698
1811331234

AARTI
AKANKSHA
ANJU

ANSHU KUMARI
AYUSHI BHATI
BHARTI

SHYAM SUNDER
MAHESH

MAHIPAL

MAHENDER SINGH
BRAHAM SINGH BHATI
ROSHANLAL

543/800

R-21MCA24C3 21IMCA24DA1 21MCA24DB1

R-21MCA24C1
569/800 2258/3150
537/800 2203/3150

R-2IMCA24C1 21IMCA24DA1 21MCA24DB1

AUG 02, 2024
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2009037 1811390493 BHAWNA PRABHAKAR JHA 563/800 2233/3150

2009038 1811830080 GARIMA TOMAR AJAY SINGH TOMAR 553/800 2222/3150

2009039 1911330159 KANIKA PARASHAR BHAVI CHAND PARASHAR 512/800 2079/3150

2009040 1911340520 KHUSHBOO KHERA SANJAY KHERA 559/800 2109/3150

2009041 2211031512 KIRAN SHARMA SURJEET SHARMA 574/800 2307/3150

2009042 2211031519 LAKSHIKA VED PRAKASH 573/800 2222/3150

2009043 2211031510 MANST KUMAR HARCHARAN KUMAR 544/800 2234/3150

2009044 1911330154 NEHA THANUA LAYAK SINGH 541/800 2198/3150

2009045 1811030016 NIDHI CHAWLA RAJESH CHAWLA 544/800 2115/3150

2009046 2211031565 POONAM CHAUHAN DEV RATAN CHAUHAN 607/800 2319/3150

2009047 1911410125 PRANJAL GOYAL JAGDISH GOYAL 545/800

2009048 1811391549 PRIYA BALODI B N BALODI R-21MCA24C4 21MCA24DB1

2009049 1811341173 RADHA CHAUDHARY SHIV KUMAR 539/800 2166/3150

2009050 1811331103 RADHIKA NAVNEET GUPTA 558/800 2305/3150

2009051 1911410130 RITIKA ADLAKHA ANIL KUMAR 507/800

2009052 1811341114 RITU CHAURASIYA SUBEDAR CHAURASIYA 561/800

2009053 1811331104 ROHINI JAIN ANIL JAIN 627/800 2488/3150

2009054 1811030434 SAPNA RAJU JHA 504/800

2009055 1911410113 SHAKSHI RAJBIR 571/800 2261/3150

2009056 1911410481 SHIVANI MAHIPAL 546/800 2195/3150

2009057 1811341398 SIMRAN ATUL SHUKLA R-2IMCA24C1 21MCA24DAL

2009058 1911340787 SUSHMA SURESH CHAND 560/800 2169/3150

2009059 1911410117 TULSI RAM NIWAS GARG 597/800 2395/3150

2009060 1511170126 USHA CHATTER PAL 532/800 2097/3150

2009061 13-DAVMF-0036 AASHISH BISHT YUDH BAHADUR BISHT 615/800 2470/3150

2009062 1911340748 ABHIJAY RAWAT DIGVIJAY RAWAT 538/800

2009063 1911341212 ABHISHEK KUMAR PANDEY MANOJ KUMAR PANDEY 559/800

2009064 1811341437 ABHISHEK SHARMA RAM KUMAR SHARMA R-21MCA24C1 21MCA24DB1

2009065 1811030490 ABHISHEK SHARMA SANDEEP SHARMA R-21MCA24DAL 21MCA24DB1

2009066 1511030003 AJAY RAM SANJEEVAN 510/800

2009067 1911341224 AJAYA KUMAR BEHURA KRUPA SINDHU BEHURA 597/800 2313/3150

2009068 1811341500 AMAN KUMAR DHIMAN SANJEEV KUMAR 533/800 2137/3150

2009069 2211031514 AMENDRA SANJAY RAWAT 573/800 2294/3150

2009070 1811030041 ANIL KUMAR TEJPAL 547/800

2009071 1911330972 ARJUN DEVINDER R-21MCA24DAL

2009072 2211031520 BHUVANESH KUMAR GOYAL KANHIYA LAL GOYAL R-21MCA24C2

2009073 191130257 DEV NARESH 583/800 2171/3150

2009074 1911341344 DHANANJAY JANGID MOHAN DEV SHARMA 556/800

2009075 1811030013 DILEEP VISHWAKARMA SHYAMNARYAN VISHWAKAR 555/800

2009076 191130427 GAURAV AGGARWAL VASUDEV AGGARWAL 572/800 2297/3150

2009077 1911330950 GOURAV MAHENDER SINGH R-21MCA24DB1

2009078 1811340711 JATIN BHATIA SATISH BHATIA 533/800

2009079 1811170352 KAPIL KUMAR SATISH KUMAR R-2IMCA24CL 21MCA24C2 21MCA24C4 21MCA24DBL

2009080 2211031516 KAVISH ANIL KUMAR 600/800 2217/3150

2009081 1911330957 KESHAV CHAUDHARY JASBIR SINGH 541/800

2009082 2211031523 KISHANPAL JAGAN SAINI 501/800 1978/3150

2009083 191130429 KRISHAN CHAUHAN SURENDER SINGH R-21MCA24DB2

2009084 2211031511 LALIT DEMBLA JAI DEV DEMBLA R-21MCA24DB1

2009085 1911330035 LOKESH SUNDER R-21MCA24C3

2009086 1911330136 LOKESH OJHA PRABHAKAR OJHA 547/800

2009087 1811341277 LOVENEET MAKHIJA HARBANS LAL MAKHIJA 528/800 2170/3150

2009088 1911760205 MAUSAM SINGH RANA AJIT SINGH R-2IMCA24CL 21MCA24C2 21MCA24C3 21MCA24C4 21MCA24CLL
21MCA24CL2 21MCA24DA1 21MCA24DB1

2009089 1611391036 MOHIT HUKAM SINGH R-21MCA24DB1

2009090 191130398 MUNNA KUMAR KASHI NATH R-2IMCA24C1 21MCA24DAL

2009091 191130017 NAVEEN BISHT SATYAPAL SINGH BISHT 568/800

2009092 1811341265 NEERAJ KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR R-21MCA24C1 21MCA24DA1 21MCA24DB1
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2009093 1911341215 NITISH KUMAR MOHAN SINGH R-21MCA24DB1

2009094 2211031522 PAWAN VASHISHTH VIRPAL SHARMA R-2IMCA24CL 21MCA24DAL 21MCA24DB2
2009095 1911341199 PIYUSH BHARDWAJ S P BHARDWAJ 549/800 2237/3150
2009096 17-F-2340326 PRABHAKAR SINGH DESH RAJ SINGH 557/800 2215/3150
2009097 1911340621 PRAJIWAL KUSHWAHA VIJAY SINGH KUSHWAHA 555/800 2226/3150
2009098 1811390501 PUSHPENDER MAHENDER SINGH 566/800 2291/3150
2009099 191130003 RAGHU VEER SINGH UDAI VEER SINGH 524/800

2009100 2211031521 RAHUL SUKHVIR R-21MCA24DB1

2009101 1911330961 RAHUL HARDEEP SINGH R-21MCA24C3 21MCA24DB1
2009102 2211031525 RAHUL CHAURASIA MADAN CHAURASIA 568/800

2009103 17-F-230193 RISHABH MEHTA ASHTOSH MEHTA 582/800

2009104 191130274 RITIK RAKESH 586/800 2249/3150
2009105 1811391340 RITIK PATHAK MAHENDER PATHAK R-21MCA24DB1

2009106 191130275 RITIK SHARMA KAILASH CHAND SHARMA 540/800 2220/3150
2009107 191130277 ROHIT ADHIKARI KATLASH CHANDRA ADHIK 565/800 2203/3150
2009108 1911340675 ROHIT SAINI RAVINDER 537/800

2009109 1811030500 ROSHAN KUMAR JHA MITHILESH KUMAR JHA 538/800 2201/3150
2009110 191130279 SACLAIN MUSTAQ SADIK HUSSAIN R-21MCA24DAL 21MCA24DB1
2009111 1811341082 SAGAR RAJINDER 555/800

2009112 1811030095 SAHIL BHARDWAJ RAMESH BHARDWAJ 504/800 1965/3150
2009113 17-F-2340327 SANDEEP SINGH MAHENDER 579/800 2264/3150
2009114 1911390105 SANSKAR KASHYAP ANIL KUMAR 538/800

2009115 1811390542 SATYADEV MISHRA SANTOSH MISHRA 544/800 2138/3150
2009116 1911341205 SHIVAM KUMAR SAHU BINOD SAHU 530/800 2194/3150
2009117 1811030105 SHIVAM SHARMA S P SHARMA R-21MCA24C3 21MCA24DB2
2009118 191130016 SHUBHAM PANT SANTOSH KUMAR PANT 553/800

2009119 191130288 SOURABH YADAV BHOOP SINGH YADAV 519/800 2072/3150
2009120 1811030498 SUNNY TARUN R-21MCA24CL 21MCA24C4 21MCA24DAL 21MCA24DB2
2009121 1911340796 SURAJ KUMAR BHARDWAJ PRAMOD KUMAR BHARDWAJ R-21MCA24DAL

2009122 191130289 SURAJ KUMAR GUPTA RAMESH PRASAD GUPTA R-2IMCA24C1 21MCA24DB2
2009123 1811030115 VARUN MOHAN 489/800

2009124 1811341267 VIKAS PRABHU DAYAL SHARMA R-21MCA24DA1

2009125 1911330942 VIKASH KUMAR GAJ RAJ 517/800

2009126 191130293 VIRENDER SHARMA TARA CHAND SHARMA 573/800 2290/3150
2009127 191130005 VIVEK RAGHAV RAMESH RAGHAV 609/800 2309/3150
2009128 1811331331 YOGESH KUMAR GAUTAM DINESH KUMAR GAUTAM R-21MCA24C3 21MCA24DAL
2509431 1811410692 ANJALI SINGH DINESH BAHADUR SINGH 549/800 2233/3150
2509432 1611410025 AYUSHI TYAGI SANJAY TYAGI 535/800 2198/3150
2509434 2111031416 KAJAL RAM BABU R-21MCA24DA1

2509435 1811331111 AMAN SOROUT RAJ BAHADUR SINGH 528/800 2103/3150
2509436 1611340655 CHETAN JOSHI VINOD JOSHI R-21MCA24DAL

2509437 1811331163 HITESH GOYAL ANAND GOYAL R-21MCA24DAL

2509438 2111031415 LOKESH BALKISHAN 583/800 2266/3150
2509439 1811390455 MEGHA RAJESH SHARMA R-21MCA24DAL

2509440 1811030091 ROHIT PANCHAL VINOD KUMAR PANCHAL R-21MCA24DAL

2509442 1511030082 VIKAS KAUSHIK ASHWANI KUMAR KAUSHIK R-21MCA24DB2

2509443 1511342790 VIVEK KUMAR BICKY SANTOSH KUMAR JHA R-21MCA24C2 21MCA24DAL

8/14/2024
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2007201 2011392360 AKANSHA SURESH KUMAR 564/850
2007202 191150048 ANUSHKA TIWARI MANOJ TIWARI R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA3
2007203 2011341738 DEEPANSHA SINGH PRADEEP SINGH 614/850
2007204 1911410448 KHUSHBOO SHALENDER SHARMA 551/850
2007205 1911410668 KHUSHBU KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH 560/850
2007206 2011051076 KHUSHI SHARMA VINOD 575/850
2007207 2011412073 KOMAL NAIN DAVINDER SINGH NAIN 571/850
2007208 2011411592 LATA KAUSHIK SURENDER KUMAR 655/850
2007209 1911170679 MONIKA SENGER NARENDRA SINGH 638/850
2007210 2011332124 MUSKAN RAI AKHILESH RAI R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22DA3
2007211 1911410451 NEETU KHYALI RAM R-20MCA22C3
2007212 2011091006 POOJISHA LAKSHYA AALOK KUMAR 667/850
2007214 2011332066 RASHMI SINGH CHHOTEY LAL 633/850
2007215 1911410098 REKHA MALOOK CHAND 560/850
2007217 2311051275 RUBY PAL ANAR SINGH PAL 562/850
2007218 2011051110 SAPNA GOND SANJEEV GOND 565/850
2007219 1911380087 SIMRAN INDRA PRAKASH 546/850
2007220 191150067 SWEETY KAMLI SINGH 569/850
2007221 2011412038 TANIYA BACCHU SINGH 563/850
2007222 191150088 AKASH MADHU RAM 581/850
2007223 191150072 AKASH KUMAR RAVINDRA SINGH R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 16COMF2
2007224 2011091002 AMIT KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA3
2007227 1911390155 ARUN MAHESH 543/850
2007228 2311051281 ASHISH RAVINDER R-20MCA22C1
2007229 1511030010 AVINASH BHARDWAJ SHAILESH RAY R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA3 20MCA22DB2
2007230 1911390656 BHANU ANIL RATHOR R-20MCA22C3
2007231 2011051046 DHARMENDER CHATURVEDI SHIVKANT CHATURVEDI R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3
2007232 2311051279 DHEERAJ SHARMA DEVRAJ R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3
2007233 191150075 FIROJ KUMAR DONGRI KISHORE CHANDRA DONGR 573/850
2007234 1511341730 GAURAV KUMAR SHARMA ATTAR SINGH 563/850
2007235 1411030304 HARIOM DUBEY AGAST NARAYAN DUBEY R-20MCA22C3
2007236 2311051274 JATIN DEVINDER R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA3
2007237 2011342061 JATIN LAMA RAMU 579/850
2007238 191150056 LALIT KUMAR SHARMA MOHAN SHARMA R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3
2007239 191150058 MADHUSUDAN SUNIL KUMAR 580/850
2007240 1911390153 MANOJ KUMAR NARESH KUMAR 584/850
2007241 1911340695 PRASHANT KHEM CHAND BANSAL R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA3 20MCA22DB2
16COMF2
2007242 1911340807 PRIYANSHU TARA CHAND SHARMA R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA3
2007243 191150062 RAGHAV TANEJA SANJEEV KUMAR R-20MCA22C3
2007244 1611392120 RAHUL HOODA GURVACHAN R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C3 20MCA22C4 20MCA22CLL 20MCA22CL2
20MCA22DA3 20MCA22DB2 16COMF2
2007245 1911340619 RAHUL KUMAR TIKARAM 596/850
2007246 2311051280 RAKESH KUMAR BANDHU RAY R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3
2007247 2011051037 REMANT KUMAR MISHRA SANTOSH MISHRA 600/850
2007248 2011341591 RISHABH DWIVEDI KAMLESH DWIVEDI R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3
2007249 2011332127 SACHIN BEER PAL R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3
2007250 1911340725 SAHIL KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR R-20MCA22C2
2007251 2311051278 SHASHI RAJ UMESH PRASAD R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3
2007252 2311051276 SHIV GUPAL SINGH KAPTAN SINGH R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA3
2007253 2011051080 SHIVAM PANDEY RAM SUMER PANDEY R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DB2
2007254 2011051084 SUSHIL KUMAR SATYA NARAYAN PRASAD R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3
2007255 191150068 VASHU DEV ANAND DIVESH PRATAP SINGH R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3
2007256 2011051040 VIBHANSHU SUDHAKAR OJHA R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C3
2007257 191150069 VICKY RATHORE VINOD KUMAR R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA3
2007258 2011392548 VINOD PRASAD KUSHWAHA BALRAM KUSHWAHA 586/850

8/14/2024
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2506751 17-F-2410023 HEMLATA RAJESH 575/850

2506752 1911340785 KAREENA TUTEJA PREM PRAKASH TUTEJA R-20MCA22C2

2506753 2211051201 LAXMI RAJENDER 600/850

2506754 17-F-250108 MEENAKSHI RAVINDER KUMAR R-20MCA22C3

2506755 191150085 RADHIKA LAHRE MAHESH KUMAR R-20MCA22C3

2506756 1811410715 RITU HIRA LAL 548/850

2506757 2211051221 RIYA SRIVASTAVA SUNIL SRIVASTAVA 597/850

2506758 1911340765 RUPA HARI SINGH BISHT 543/850

2506759 1611110012 SONIA PANGHAL GIRRAJ PANGHAL R-20MCA22C3 20MCA22DB2
2506760 2211051222 VISHAKHA PAL MANOJ KUMAR 575/850

2506761 1411770023 AJIT LAL KANHAIYA LAL R-20MCA22C3

2506762 1612190018 AKASH SATISH KUMAR 548/850

2506763 2211051203 AKASH KUMAR SADHAU SINGH R-20MCA22C3

2506764 17-F-2330790 AMIT GAUR UMED SINGH R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3
2506765 17-F-230349 ANISH KUMAR PRABHAKAR CHAUBEY 576/850

2506766 1811380414 ARUN AJAY CHAND R-20MCA22C3

2506767 1911340678 BABLU KUMAR RAMBILASH MAHTO 541/850

2506768 1811331506 BOBY ATTRISH SANSAR SINGH R-20MCA22C2

2506769 1911330068 DEEPAK SHARMA LOKESH KUMAR SHARMA R-20MCA22C3

2506770 1911170254 DEVENDER GOVIND DAS R-20MCA22C3

2506771 1411030952 KUNDAN MANOJ KUMAR 578/850

2506772 17-F-2340362 LOKESH KASANA JITENDER KASANA R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C3
2506773 1411030967 MIHIR VERMA R P VERMA R-20MCA22C3

2506774 191150086 MOHAMMAD SHAMSHEER MOHAMMAD SABIR 561/850

2506775 17-F-230338 MOHIT YADAV BALBIR SINGH 574/850

2506776 1811341486 PANKAJ DEEP CHAND R-20MCA22C3

2506778 1811170412 ROHIT SUNDERLAL KHANDURI 573/850

2506779 2111051160 SHIVAM SHARMA KAMAL KANT R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3
2506780 1811331120 VIKAS HANOTIYA DINESH HANOTIYA 585/850

SEMESTER/PART: 03

2508301
2508302
2508303
2508304
2508305
2508306
2508307
2508308
2508309
2508311
2508312
2508313
2508314
2508315
2508316
2508317
2508318
2508319
2508320
2508321
2508322
2508323
2508324
2508325
2508326

2211051199
17-F-2410023
1911340785
17-F-250119
2211051201
1911410128
17-F-250108
191150085
1811410715
1911340765
17-F-2340605
1811170495
2211051203
1811050096
1811380414
1911340678
1911340783
1911340671
1911170254
2211051230
2211051206
1411030952
1411030967
191150086
1811341486

FARHEEN SABA
HEMLATA
KAREENA TUTEJA
KUMART RANJITA
LAXMI

MANISHA THAKUR
MEENAKSHI
RADHIKA LAHRE
RITU

RUPA

SANJANA SINGH
TAVLEEN

AKASH KUMAR
ANKIT KUSHWAHA
ARUN

BABLU KUMAR
BHUSHAN VERMA
DEEPANSHU
DEVENDER
DIVYANSHU KUMAR
GOPAL SHARMA
KUNDAN

MIHIR VERMA
MOHAMMAD SHAMSHEER
PANKAJ

AINUDDIN ANSARI
RAJESH

PREM PRAKASH TUTEJA
ASHOK MANDAL
RAJENDER

RANJIT THAKUR
RAVINDER KUMAR
MAHESH KUMAR

HIRA LAL

HARI SINGH BISHT
KRISHNA CHANDRA SINGH
MANJEET SINGH
SADHAU SINGH
RAJBALI KUSHWAHA
AJAY CHAND
RAMBILASH MAHTO
ATAM PARKASH VERMA
SHYAM CHAND

GOVIND DAS
VIJENDRA KUMAR
KANHATYA LAL

MANOJ KUMAR

R P VERMA

MOHAMMAD SABIR
DEEP CHAND

586/800
495/800
520/800
518/800
542/800
537/800
531/800
543/800
R-21MCA23C1
546/800
R-21MCA23DB3
509/800
513/800
565/800
R-21MCA23C2
522/800
539/800
567/800
545/800
587/800
569/800
529/800
525/800
549/800
R-21MCA23C2

AUG 02, 2024

8/14/2024



Dated : AUG 02, 2024

MAHARISHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY
RESULT GAZETTE FOR SESSION : MAY 2024

15

MCA 2-YEAR PROGRAMME

F272 INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNOLOGY

Roll No. Reg No. Student"s Name Father®s Name Status
2508327 1911340554 RAVI KUMAR HUKAM CHAND 532/800
2508328 1811050097 ROHIT KUMAR SOMNATH TRIVEDI 558/800
2508329 2111051160 SHIVAM SHARMA KAMAL KANT 495/800
2508330 2211051204 SHOBHIT PANDEY SANJAY KUMAR PANDEY 516/800
2508331 1911340688 SWAYAM VIPLOVE JUGRAN 566/800
2508332 1811331120 VIKAS HANOTIYA DINESH HANOTIYA 512/800

SEMESTER/PART: 04

2009381
2009382
2009383
2009384
2009385
2009386
2009387
2009388
2009389
2009390
2009391
2009392
2009393
2009394
2009395
2009396
2009397
2009398
2009399
2009400
2009401
2009402
2009403
2009404
2009405
2009406
2009407
2009408
2009409
2009410
2009411
2009412
2009413
2009414
2009415
2009416
2009417
2009418
2009419
2009420
2009421
2009422
2009423
2009424
2009425
2009426
2009427
2009428

17-F-2410022
2211051199
17-F-2410023
1911340785
17-F-250119
2211051201
1911410128
17-F-250108
1911440357
1911340594
191150085
1811410715
2211051221
1911340765
1911440022
1611110012
1911390250
1811170495
2211051222
2211051200
1411770023
2211051203
191150047
2211051202
17-F-230349
1811050096
1811380414
1911380098
1911340678
1911340783
1911330068
1911340671
1911170254
2211051230
2211051206
1911390123
191150078
1411030952
17-F-2340362
1411030967
191150086
2211051205
17-F-230338
1811341486
1611392155
1911380040
1911340554
2211051220

ANJALI GUPTA
FARHEEN SABA
HEMLATA
KAREENA TUTEJA
KUMART RANJITA
LAXMI

MANISHA THAKUR
MEENAKSHI
MEGHA

NIKITA

RADHIKA LAHRE
RITU

RIYA SRIVASTAVA
RUPA

SHEETAL

SONIA PANGHAL
TARANNUM
TAVLEEN
VISHAKHA PAL
ABHAY KUMAR
AJIT LAL

AKASH KUMAR
AMIT KUMAR
AMIT SAINI
ANISH KUMAR
ANKIT KUSHWAHA
ARUN

AZAD ANSARI
BABLU KUMAR
BHUSHAN VERMA
DEEPAK SHARMA
DEEPANSHU
DEVENDER
DIVYANSHU KUMAR
GOPAL SHARMA
HARINDER

KETAN KUMAR
KUNDAN

LOKESH KASANA
MIHIR VERMA

MOHAMMAD SHAMSHEER

MOHIT KUMAR
MOHIT YADAV
PANKAJ
RAINISH
RAVI

RAVI KUMAR
ROHIT KUMAR

VISHNU GUPTA
AINUDDIN ANSARI
RAJESH

PREM PRAKASH TUTEJA
ASHOK MANDAL
RAJENDER

RANJIT THAKUR
RAVINDER KUMAR
NARESH KAUSHIK
MOHAN LAL

MAHESH KUMAR

HIRA LAL

SUNIL SRIVASTAVA
HARI SINGH BISHT
SINGHRAJ

GIRRAJ PANGHAL
WAST AHAMAD
MANJEET SINGH
MANOJ KUMAR
BIRENDER SINGH
KANHATYA LAL
SADHAU SINGH
DHARMENDER

VISHNU PRASAD SAINI
PRABHAKAR CHAUBEY
RAJBALI KUSHWAHA
AJAY CHAND
NAIMUDDIN ANSARI
RAMBILASH MAHTO
ATAM PARKASH VERMA
LOKESH KUMAR SHARMA
SHYAM CHAND

GOVIND DAS
VIJENDRA KUMAR
KANHATYA LAL
MUNESH KUMAR
SHAMBHOO NATH CHAUDHA
MANOJ KUMAR
JITENDER KASANA

R P VERMA

MOHAMMAD SABIR
VIDHYARAM

BALBIR SINGH

DEEP CHAND

AGARDI LAL

OSIHAR PRASAD
HUKAM CHAND

SURYA NARAYAN THAKUR

AUG 02, 2024
R-21MCA24C2

548/800 2225/3150
520/800 2053/3150
511/800

R-21MCA24C1 21MCA24C2
R-21MCA24C1 21MCA24C2
559/800

R-21MCA24C1

557/800 2211/3150
587/800 2321/3150
R-21MCA24C2

503/800

541/800

527/800

518/800 2098/3150
R-21MCA24DA1

571/800 2233/3150
R-21MCA24C1 21MCA24C2
526/800

519/800 2177/3150
535/800

515/800

532/800 2075/3150
561/800 2224/3150
547/800

575/800

R-21MCA24C2 21MCA24C3
554/800 2168/3150
537/800

549/800

535/800

584/800

R-21MCA24DB1
R-21MCA24C2

521/800

557/800

560/800 2308/3150
533/800

R-21MCA24C2 21MCA24DA1
R-21MCA24DA1
R-21MCA24C1 21MCA24DB1
544/800 2166/3150
R-21MCA24DB1
R-21MCA24C1 21MCA24C2 21MCA24DB1
582/800 2275/3150
584/800 2267/3150
533/800

569/800 2171/3150

8/14/2024
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2009429 1811050097 ROHIT KUMAR SOMNATH TRIVEDI 556/800

2009430 2211051218 SAKSHAM MONGA SANJEEV KUMAR MONGA 575/800 2279/3150
2009431 2211051204 SHOBHIT PANDEY SANJAY KUMAR PANDEY R-21MCA24C1
2009432 1911340688 SWAYAM VIPLOVE JUGRAN R-21MCA24C1
2009433 1911380057 VIKAS RANBIR SINGH 592/800 2332/3150
2009434 1811331120 VIKAS HANOTIYA DINESH HANOTIYA R-21MCA24C2
2009435 1911380075 VINAY SANTOSH SINGH 532/800 2110/3150
2509661 1811331506 BOBY ATTRISH SANSAR SINGH R-21MCA24C3
2509662 1811170412 ROHIT SUNDERLAL KHANDURI 534/800

2509663 2111051160 SHIVAM SHARMA KAMAL KANT R-21MCA24C4

8/14/2024
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2007031 17-F-2410007 AKANKSHA RAJENDER R-20MCA22C3

2007032 2311841007 ANJALI BAJPAIL ATRI KUMAR BAJPAI R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA3 20MCA22DB2

2007033 2311841019 BABITA KUMARI RAJ KUMAR ROY R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA3 20MCA22DB2 16CSAFL

2007034 2311841026 BHARTI HARBIR CHOUDHARY 569/850

2007035 2311841016 GUNJAN BHATIA DEEP BHATIA R-20MCA22DA3

2007036 2311841015 HARSHITA PALI VIJAY KUMAR PALI R-20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA3

2007037 1811410699 JYOTI JAI PRAKASH CHAUBEY R-20MCA22C3

2007038 2311841028 LAXMI SAINI BALLU RAM SAINI R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA3

2007039 2011411996 MAMTA BHAGWAT R-20MCA22DA3

2007040 1911400277 MANISHA GANGA RAM R-20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA3

2007041 2311841027 MEHAK GIRDHAR RAMESH KUMAR GIRDHAR 569/850

2007042 2311841002 MONA SHARMA LATESH KUMAR SHARMA R-20MCA22C3

2007043 2311841003 NISHU RAVINDER R-20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA3

2007044 2311841004 POOJA RAWAT DEVINDER RAWAT RL-MIG

2007045 191190033 SHAHNAZ YUSUF KHAN R-20MCA22C3

2007046 2011412008 TANISHA SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA R-20MCA22C3

2007047 2311841014 AMIT AGRAWAL BHAGWAT SWAROOP R-20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA3

2007049 2311841005 ANKUSH GUPTA NARESH KUMAR R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C3

2007050 2311841021 ANUJ PAL JANDAIL SINGH PAL R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA3 20MCA22DB2
16CSAFL

2007051 1911340670 ARPIT ROUT ARTA ROUT R-20MCA22C3

2007052 1911210123 CHETAN DAL CHAND R-20MCA22C3 20MCA22DB2

2007053 2011051003 GAGANDEEP SINGH KALSI GURMEET SINGH 564/850

2007054 2311841024 GAURANG SATYA PRAKASH R-20MCA22C3

2007055 1911170691 GAURAV DHANI RAM R-20MCA22C3

2007056 2011361100 JATIN RAJBIR R-20MCA22C3

2007057 1911340668 JATIN CHAWLA INDERPAL CHAWLA R-20MCA22C3

2007058 1811341090 JITENDER PAPPU RAM R-20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA3

2007059 2011051033 KUNAL SINGH OMPRAKASH SINGH R-20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA3

2007060 2311841012 KUSHAGRA RAHI SANJAY RAHI R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA3

2007061 2311841011 LALIT KUMAR SHARMA KRISHAN KUMAR SHARMA R-20MCA22DA3

2007062 1911170178 MITHILESH KUMAR MITTHU NAND KISHOR YADAV R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA3 20MCA22DB2

2007063 2311841018 MOHAN CHANDER PRAKASH RL-MIG

2007064 12-DAVCF-1353 MOHIT SURENDER KUMAR R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA3 20MCA22DB2

2007066 2311841017 MUSHARRAF QAMRUDDIN R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA3 20MCA22DB2
16CSAFL

2007067 2011211001 NIKHIL TYAGI KARAMBEER TYAGI 566/850

2007068 2311841006 PRADEEP PAL RAM SANJEEVAN PAL R-20MCA22C1

2007069 1811341494 PRATEEK SHARMA RAMAKANT 565/850

2007070 17-F-2391778 PUNEET OM PARKASH R-20MCA22C3

2007072 1911390659 RAHUL GUPTA SHRINIWAS GUPTA R-20MCA22C3

2007073 1911340571 RAHUL SINGH RAMBIR R-20MCA22C3

2007074 2311841023 RANJEET KAUR CHUGH ANIL CHUGH 562/850

2007075 2311841093 RAVI KUMAR PRAJAPATI SONALAL PANDIT RL-MIG

2007076 2311841096 RITESH RANJAN RAMANAND MEHTA RL-MIG

2007077 1911390113 ROHAN BAGHEL JAGNESHWAR R-20MCA22C3

2007078 2311841008 ROHIT HETRAM R-20MCA22C3

2007079 2311841094 SACHIN SINGH CHOB SINGH R-20MCA22C3

2007080 2011392108 SANDEEP TEJBEER SHARMA 580/850

2007081 2311841025 SANKALP DWIVEDI UMESH KUMAR DWIVEDI R-20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA3

2007082 2311841001 SANSKAR NAGAR RAMNARESH NAGAR R-20MCA22C3

2007084 2311841092 SAURABH ANAND SUBODH KUMAR MEHTA RL-MIG

2007085 2011361084 SAURAV BHARDWAJ SURESH CHAND 581/850

2007086 2011361083 SHIV KUMAR RANBIR R-20MCA22DA3

2007087 1911340611 SOURABH ASHOK KUMAR 568/850

2007088 2311841009 SUMIT DUBEY DEV NARAYAN DUBE R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3

8/14/2024
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2007089 2011211009 SUMIT TYAGI INDERJEET R-20MCA22C3
2007090 2011341136 SUNNY BINDAL RAMAN BINDAL 589/850
2007092 1811341080 UMESH SATVEER BHATI 577/850
2007093 2311841020 VIKAS JOGENDER TANTI 601/850
2007094 1911330053 VIPIN KUMAR UDAYVIR SINGH R-20MCA22C3
2506621 2211841031 CHANDNI RADHEY SHYAM 556/850
2506622 1911390063 KAJAL RAJENDER YADAV 564/850
2506623 17-F-2341057 KANISHKA GAUR MADAN MOHAN GAUR 608/850
2506624 1811341166 NANCY RATHAUR INDERPAL 580/850
2506625 1811341395 PINKY SANTOSH JHA R-20MCA22C3
2506626 1511342952 SANDHYA RANI S S SAJWAN 549/850
2506627 1911410474 SHILPA BAGHEL SHYAM BAGHEL 589/850
2506628 17-F-2760302 AJAB RAJPAL 587/850
2506629 1411130652 AJAY RAMPAL R-20MCA22C3
2506630 13-DAVCF-0721 ANKUR NARULA SANJAY NARULA R-20MCA22C3
2506631 1811390479 ASHISH BAINSLA SUNDER SINGH BAINSLA R-20MCA22DA3
2506632 1911170051 BHAVISH CHOUDHARY MANOJ KUMAR 578/850
2506633 1811030040 BHAVYA SATISH CHAND 573/850
2506634 1911330252 DEEPAK MAAN RAJ KUMAR MAAN R-20MCA22C3
2506635 2211841032 DHARAM SINGH UDAL SINGH R-20MCA22C3
2506636 1911341261 GOPAL SHARMA SANJAY SHARMA R-20MCA22C3
2506637 2211841025 HARIOM PARKASH CHAND SAINI R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3
2506638 1611391023 HARIOM PAL KRISHAN PAL R-20MCA22C3
2506639 1811390523 KULDEEP DHARAM SINGH 585/850
2506640 2111841057 MOHAMMAD ARSHAD KHAN ATEEQ KHAN 569/850
2506641 1411130675 PANKAJ NARESH KUMAR 572/850
2506642 1811341442 PRANAV THAKUR ARVIND THAKUR 566/850
2506643 2211841038 RISHABH KUMAR BHOPAL SINGH 577/850
2506644 1511342517 ROHTASH PARMANAND 577/850
2506645 2211841027 RONAK SINGH HARVINDER SINGH 569/850
2506646 2111841053 SAQIB MOHD ZAHID HASAN R-20MCA22C2
2506647 2211841028 VISHAL SHARMA NIRAJ SHARMA 569/850
SEMESTER/PART: 03 AUG 02, 2024
2508171 2211841031 CHANDNI RADHEY SHYAM 499/800
2508172 1911390063 KAJAL RAJENDER YADAV 511/800
2508173 1811341166 NANCY RATHAUR INDERPAL 527/800
2508174 1811341395 PINKY SANTOSH JHA 513/800
2508175 1511342952 SANDHYA RANI S S SAJWAN 481/800
2508176 17-F-2760302 AJAB RAJPAL R-21MCA23C2
2508177 1811030151 AMAN GUPTA RAJAN GUPTA 559/800
2508178 13-DAVCF-0721 ANKUR NARULA SANJAY NARULA 487/800
2508179 1811390479 ASHISH BAINSLA SUNDER SINGH BAINSLA R-21MCA23C2
2508180 1811030040 BHAVYA SATISH CHAND 483/800
2508181 1911330252 DEEPAK MAAN RAJ KUMAR MAAN 510/800
2508182 2111841055 DEEPAK RAI MAHESH RAI 514/800
2508183 2211841032 DHARAM SINGH UDAL SINGH R-21MCA23C2
2508184 1911340699 DIGAMBER BHATI BADAN SINGH 519/800
2508185 1911341261 GOPAL SHARMA SANJAY SHARMA R-21MCA23C2
2508186 1811390523 KULDEEP DHARAM SINGH R-21MCA23C2
2508187 1811360073 MANOJ KAUSHIK SUNDER LAL 524/800
2508188 1811030414 MUKUL BHATIA SANJAY BHATIA R-21MCA23C2
2508189 1411130675 PANKAJ NARESH KUMAR R-21MCA23C2
2508190 1811341442 PRANAV THAKUR ARVIND THAKUR 518/800
2508191 2111841050 RAHUL BACHCHAS RAMNIWAS 507/800
2508192 2211841027 RONAK SINGH HARVINDER SINGH 501/800

8/14/2024
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2508193 2111841054 SHAHRUKH KHAN NASIR KHAN 494/800

2508194 1811360060 SHIVAM RAMVEER 498/800

2508195 1911340724 SHUBHAM BUDAKOT I GANESH BUDAKOTI 492/800

2508196 1811341282 VISHAL DAGAR PREM CHAND DAGAR R-21MCA23C1

2508197 1811341443 VISHAL NAGAR SURENDER NAGAR R-2IMCA23C1 21MCA23C2

2508198 2211841028 VISHAL SHARMA NIRAJ SHARMA 500/800
SEMESTER/PART: 04 AUG 02, 2024

2009231 2211841031 CHANDNI RADHEY SHYAM 555/800 2084/3150

2009232 1911390063 KAJAL RAJENDER YADAV 542/800

2009233 17-F-2341057 KANISHKA GAUR MADAN MOHAN GAUR 576/800

2009234 1811341166 NANCY RATHAUR INDERPAL 600/800 2156/3150

2009235 1811341395 PINKY SANTOSH JHA 575/800

2009236 17-F-2340205 RITIKA MISHRA RAMA NATH MISHRA 561/800 2124/3150

2009237 1811050074 RITU TRILOKI SINGH 622/800 2417/3150

2009238 1511342952 SANDHYA RANI S S SAJWAN R-21MCA24C3 21MCA24DA1

2009239 1911410474 SHILPA BAGHEL SHYAM BAGHEL 547/800

2009240 1811341359 SHIVANI KUMARI BAJRANGI THAKUR 593/800 2261/3150

2009241 17-F-2760302 AJAB RAJPAL 534/800

2009242 1811390762 AJAY SATPAL 563/800

2009243 1411130652 AJAY RAMPAL 540/800

2009244 13-DAVCF-0721 ANKUR NARULA SANJAY NARULA 538/800

2009245 1811390479 ASHISH BAINSLA SUNDER SINGH BAINSLA 532/800

2009246 1911170051 BHAVISH CHOUDHARY MANOJ KUMAR 556/800

2009247 1811030040 BHAVYA SATISH CHAND R-21MCA24DAL

2009248 17-F-2340386 BOBBY SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA 558/800 2122/3150

2009249 1911330252 DEEPAK MAAN RAJ KUMAR MAAN 535/800

2009250 2211841032 DHARAM SINGH UDAL SINGH R-21MCA24DAL

2009251 1911340699 DIGAMBER BHATI BADAN SINGH 567/800

2009252 1911341261 GOPAL SHARMA SANJAY SHARMA R-21MCA24DAL

2009253 2211841025 HARTOM PARKASH CHAND SAINI 527/800

2009254 1611391023 HARIOM PAL KRISHAN PAL 563/800

2009255 1811030067 HARSHIT KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR 570/800 2103/3150

2009256 1811331512 KRISHAN BAISLA SUBHASH 543/800

2009257 1811390523 KULDEEP DHARAM SINGH 562/800

2009259 1811341461 LALIT SINGH VIRENDER SINGH 592/800 2171/3150

2009260 1811360073 MANOJ KAUSHIK SUNDER LAL 587/800

2009261 1811030414 MUKUL BHATIA SANJAY BHATIA 535/800

2009262 1411130675 PANKAJ NARESH KUMAR 544/800

2009263 1811341442 PRANAV THAKUR ARVIND THAKUR 582/800

2009264 2211841038 RISHABH KUMAR BHOPAL SINGH 573/800

2009265 1511342517 ROHTASH PARMANAND 578/800

2009266 2211841027 RONAK SINGH HARVINDER SINGH 537/800 2040/3150

2009267 17-F-2391763 SANJU AMAR PAL 567/800 2096/3150

2009268 1811360060 SHIVAM RAMVEER 567/800

2009269 1911340724 SHUBHAM BUDAKOTI GANESH BUDAKOTI 562/800

2009270 1811341511 UTTAM SINGH MAHI LAL 576/800 2141/3150

2009272 2211841028 VISHAL SHARMA NIRAJ SHARMA 535/800

2509551 17-F-2391738 NISHA YADAV RAJU YADAV 590/800 2232/3150

2509552 1811030153 HEMANT KUMAR JAIN KAILASH CHAND JAIN 598/800 2295/3150
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F289 RATTAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, VILL. HARPHALA, FAR
Roll No. Reg No. Student"s Name Father®s Name Status

SEMESTER/PART: 02 AUG 02, 2024
2007491 2311491008 ALIA AQUDAS MD KHURSHEED ALAM R-20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA2
2007492 2011211019 HARSHITA SATYA NARAYAN R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA2
2007493 2311491009 JYOTI UMA SHANKAR SINGH R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA2
2007494 1811420546 MANUBALA CHARAN SINGH R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3
2007495 2311491004 MINAKSHI AJIT SINGH R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22C4 20MCA22DA2
2007496 2311491001 PARUL RAVINDER R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA2
2007497 2311491058 POOJA GAUR RAJIV GAUR R-20MCA22C3
2007498 13-SMMPP-0058 PRITI GAJRAJ R-20MCA22DA2
2007499 2311491057 RACHANA PATHAK OMPRAKASH PATHAK R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DB2 161MSF2
2007500 1911400088 ARUN KUMAR PAL R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA2
2007501 1911330966 CHANDER PRAKASH KRIPARAM ume
2007502 2311491006 DEEPAK DAGAR CHARANJEET R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA2 20MCA22DB2
2007503 1911380101 DEEPAK RAJ DESH RAJ R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA2
2007505 1911330080 GOURAV AJIT SINGH R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA2
2007506 1911330995 MAN1SH SURESH R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA2
2007507 2311491003 NIKHIL DULICHAND R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA2
2007508 2311491010 NITIN BHATI DHEERSINGH R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA2
2007509 2311491005 PARVEEN KUMAR MEHAR CHAND R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA2
2007510 1811391572 PARVESH JAIPAL umc
2007511 17-F-2330809 PRAMOD KUMAR MANIK CHAND umc
2007512 1511342670 ROHTASH KUMAR SHAYAM VEER R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22C4 20MCA22DA2
2007513 2311491007 SHIVAM ANIL KUMAR R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22C4
2007514 1811341490 TINKU HEMRAJ UNC
2007515 2311491011 VISHAL PREM SHANKER R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22C4
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F290 MKM COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT FOR GIRLS, HODAL, PALWA

Roll No. Reg No. Student"s Name Father®s Name Status
SEMESTER/PART: 02 AUG 02, 2024

2008501 2011421436 ANJALI RAJ SHARMA CHANDER BHAN SHARMA R-20MCA22C3

2008502 2011421070 ANJANI ASHOK KUMAR R-20MCA22C3

2008503 2011421478 ANU DHAN SINGH R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3

2008504 2321201004 BHARTI RAMPAL R-20MCA22C3

2008505 2011441317 JYOTI PRAHLAD R-20MCA22C3

2008506 2321201009 LALITA DAYA CHAND R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA2

2008507 1811420544 MUSKAN RAJESH KUMAR R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3

2008508 2321201002 NANCY DAULAT RAM R-20MCA22C3

2008509 2011421446 NEETU DHARAMBIR SINGH R-20MCA22C3

2008510 2321201001 PARUL SOROUT MAHENDER SINGH R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3

2008511 2321201003 POOJA MANGLA SHIV KUMAR MANGLA 578/850

2008512 2011421476 POOJA YADUVANSHI KHAJAN SINGH 600/850

2008513 2011421452 PRIYANKA KRISHAN KUMAR 612/850

2008514 2321201005 PRIYANKA RAWAT NAVAL KISHORE RAWAT R-20MCA22C2

2008515 2011421616 SHIKHA RAJESH R-20MCA22DA2

2008516 1911420752 SIMRAN SONI BALJEET SINGH 630/850

2008517 2011421448 VARSHA PRAMOD 646/850

2008518 2011421479 VARSHA DHAN SINGH R-20MCA22C3

2507421 1811420568 BABITA PARBHU DAYAL R-20MCA22C2

2507422 1911420259 BHAWNA TEKCHAND R-20MCA22C3

2507423 1811420403 PARULJEET JEET RAM R-20MCA22C2

2507424 1811420404 PAYAL LAXMAN SINGH 589/850

2507425 17-F-2420274 SHIVANI JILE SINGH R-20MCA22C3

2507426 1811420408 SWETA VINOD KUMAR R-20MCA22C2
SEMESTER/PART: 03 AUG 02, 2024

2508961 1811420568 BABITA PARBHU DAYAL 485/800

2508962 1911420259 BHAWNA TEKCHAND 495/800

2508963 1911420768 KOMAL DEVENDER 503/800

2508964 1911420786 MANI DEVI RAJBIR SINGH 4907800

2508965 1611420381 MEENAKSHI BIJENDER 482/800

2508966 1811420473 NIDHI MAHENDER SINGH 533/800

2508967 1911360048 NISHA MAN SINGH 534/800

2508968 1811420403 PARULJEET JEET RAM 463/800

2508969 1811420404 PAYAL LAXMAN SINGH 511/800

2508970 1811420564 PREETI VIJAY PAL 544/800

2508971 1911420749 PRITI NAWAL 516/800

2508972 1911420761 RACHNA MUKHRAM 496/800

2508973 1911420648 RITU CHAUDHARY CHUNNILAL 531/800

2508974 1911420754 SHARDA HANSRAJ 500/800

2508975 17-F-2420274 SHIVANI JILE SINGH 510/800

2508976 1811420408 SWETA VINOD KUMAR 450/800

2508977 1911420757 USHA RAMESH CHAND 501/800

2508978 1911420762 YASHODA JAGRAM 520/800

2508979 1811420386 YOJAN HARI SINGH 528/800
SEMESTER/PART: 04 AUG 02, 2024

2010121 1811420568 BABITA PARBHU DAYAL R-21MCA24C1 21MCA24C2

2010122 1911420259 BHAWNA TEKCHAND R-21MCA24DB1

2010123 2221201011 DEEPALI BHAGWAT DAYAL SINGLA 577/800 2200/3150

2010124 1811420400 KAJAL BRIJ MOHAN ABS

2010125 1911420768 KOMAL DEVENDER 557/800

2010126 1911420786 MANI DEVI RAJBIR SINGH R-2IMCA24C2 21MCA24DB1

2010127 1611420381 MEENAKSHI BIJENDER R-2IMCA24CL 21MCA24C2

2010128 1811420548 NEHA AJIT SINGH R-21MCA24C1 21MCA24C2
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MCA 2-YEAR PROGRAMME

F290 MKM COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT FOR GIRLS, HODAL, PALWA

Roll No. Reg No. Student"s Name Father®s Name Status

2010129 1811420473 NIDHI MAHENDER SINGH R-2IMCA24CL 21MCA24C2
2010130 1911360048 NISHA MAN SINGH 573/800

2010131 1811420403 PARULJEET JEET RAM R-21MCA24C1

2010132 1811420404 PAYAL LAXMAN SINGH 557/800

2010133 1811420564 PREETI VIJAY PAL 587/800

2010134 1911420749 PRITI NAWAL 546/800

2010135 1911420761 RACHNA MUKHRAM 532/800

2010136 1911420648 RITU CHAUDHARY CHUNNTLAL 564/800

2010137 1911420754 SHARDA HANSRAJ R-21MCA24C1

2010138 17-F-2420274 SHIVANI JILE SINGH R-21MCA24DB1
2010139 1811420408 SWETA VINOD KUMAR R-21MCA24C1 21MCA24C2
2010140 1911420757 USHA RAMESH CHAND R-21MCA24C1 21MCA24C2
2010141 1911420762 YASHODA JAGRAM R-21MCA24C2

2010142 1811420386 YOJAN HARI SINGH R-21MCA24C2 21MCA24DB1
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G312 D.P.G. DEGREE COLLEGE
Roll No. Reg No. Student"s Name Father®s Name Status
SEMESTER/PART: 02 AUG 02, 2024

2007621 1812260432 AARTI BHARDWAJ MUKESH R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22C4 20MCA22CL1
20MCA22CL2 20MCA22DA2 20MCA22DB1 161MSF2

2007622 2012361207 AARTI BHARDWAJ SHARVAN LAL BHARDWAJ 588/850

2007623 1512262402 BABLI HART MOHAN SONI 585/850

2007624 2312362582 CHANDNI KUMARI HIRDAYANAND 579/850

2007625 2312362591 HEENA SATI LALITA PARSAD SATI R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22DA2

2007626 2012051229 MUSKAN MAHESHWARI CHANDERKANT MAHESHWAR R-20MCA22DA2

2007627 2312362576 NISHITA VINOD DAHIYA R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA2

2007628 2012361292 RITIKA SHAH PANKAJ SHAH 654/850

2007629 2312362580 RUPA KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR JHA R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22C4 20MCA22CL1
20MCA22CL2 20MCA22DA2 20MCA22DB1 161MSF2

2007630 2312362598 SAKSHI GUSAIN SARWAN SINGH 583/850

2007631 2312362565 SANDHYA KUMARI SATENDU KUMAR R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22C4 20MCA22DA2

2007632 2312362566 SIVANYA MISHRA AJAY MISHRA R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA2

2007633 2312362592 SONAM VINOD KUMAR R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22C4 20MCA22DA2
20MCA22DB1

2007635 2312362554 ABHISHEK RAJESH KUMAR R-20MCA22C2

2007637 2312362574 AMIT KUMAR LAKHAN LAL SHAH R-20MCA22C1

2007638 2312362559 ANSHU SINGH RAM AWADH SINGH 576/850

2007639 2012051102 ANURAG RAGHAV SAMARBIR SINGH RAGHAV 548/850

2007640 2312362563 ASHISH KUMAR SATYENDER SINGH R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA2 20MCA22DBL

2007641 2312362585 AYUSH JATINDER KUMAR 560/850

2007642 2312362586 CHETAN SHARMA GULSHAN KUMAR R-20MCA22C3

2007643 2312362589 DEEPAK VERMA MAHENDER RL-MIG

2007644 2312362567 GAURAV KUMAR INDRADEO SINGH R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22C4 20MCA22CL1
20MCA22CL2 20MCA22DA2 20MCA22DB1 16 IMSF2

2007645 2012051156 GEETANSH SHARMA JAGDISH SHARMA R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C3

2007646 2312362572 HARSH PRAKASH HARERAM PRAKASH 588/850

2007647 2312362570 HARSH RAGHAV PRASHANT KUMAR RAGHAV 584/850

2007648 2312362590 HIMANSHU YADAV SATPAL YADAV R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22C4 20MCA22CLL
20MCA22CL2 20MCA22DA2 20MCA22DB1 161MSF2

2007649 2312362573 JHA AMIT SUMAN SUMAN JHA R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA2

2007650 2312362594 JILE SINGH JAL NARAYAN R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22C4 20MCA22CL1
20MCA22CL2 20MCA22DA2 20MCA22DB1 16 IMSF2

2007651 2312362562 KUMUD KUMAR SHUBHAM SUNIL KUMAR DAS R-20MCA22C3

2007652 1812252112 MADHAV MISHRA SANT PARKASH MISHRA R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C3

2007653 2312362595 MANISH YADAV VIRENDER SINGH R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22C4 20MCA22CL1
20MCA22CL2 20MCA22DA2 20MCA22DB1 161MSF2

2007654 2312362560 NIKHIL KUMAR RAJ KUMAR PANDIT R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3

2007655 2312362597 PAWAN KUMAR RAJPUT SURESH CHANDRA R-20MCA22DA2

2007656 2312362579 PRINCE SONI HARISH SONI 551/850

2007657 2312362564 RAHUL KUMAR AJAY SINGH R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA2

2007658 2312362558 RAJANI HIMANSHU WADHUR WADHURAM RAJANI 599/850

2007659 2312362569 RAVI GOYAL SANJAY KUMAR GOYAL 586/850

2007660 2012051153 ROHAN RAKESH KUMAR R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22C4 20MCA22CL1
20MCA22CL2 20MCA22DA2 20MCA22DB1 161MSF2

2007661 2012361104 SAIF KHAN NASEEM KHAN R-20MCA22C1

2007662 2312362557 SAKSHAM DHYANI MAN MOHAN DHYANI R-20MCA22C3

2007663 2012051173 SHAURYA VIKRAM VERMA NAND KISHOR VERMA R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3

2007664 2312362599 SHIVAM VIJAY BAHADUR TIWARI R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA2

2007665 2312362571 SHIVAM YADAV RAJEEV YADAV R-20MCA22C3

2007666 2312362575 SHIVCHAND KUMAR SIN SHYAM SINGH R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22CLL 20MCA22DA2

2007668 2312362596 SURAJ SINGH BHOOPAL SINGH R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA2 20MCA22DB1

2007669 2312362588 SURYANSH DUBEY PRADEEP DUBEY R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA2 20MCA22DB1

2007670 2312362555 SUSHANT HARI OM R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3

2007671 2312362577 TANISHA SHARMA PRAVEEN 597/850

2007672 2312362581 TEENU RAJESH R-20MCA22C3

2007673 191250093 VIBHOR BATRA SANJAY BATRA 576/850

2007674 2012051202 VISHAL YADAV RAMANAND YADAV R-20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA2
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2007675 2012361024 VIVEK KUMAR PAL TILAK SINGH 585/850

2007676 2012051207 YASH GUPTA RUPESH GUPTA R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA2
2007677 1812250253 ASHWANI JAG BAHADUR YADAV R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA2
2506881 2212362246 RASM SANGWAN PRADEEP SANGWAN R-20MCA22C2

2506882 1512360133 TANISHA YADAV BHAGAT SINGH 623/850

2506883 1911340726 ABHISHEK DOGRA PARVEEN KUMAR R-20MCA22C2

2506884 2212362244 AJIT KUMAR VISHWAKARMA SUGENDRA VISHWAKARMA R-20MCA22C2

2506885 2212362464 BHAVESH SHARMA MAHESH KUMAR R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3

2506886 191250031 DAMAN YADAV RAMPAL YADAV R-20MCA22C4

2506887 2212362242 DEEKSHA PACHAURI ADITYA PACHAURI 530/850

2506888 191250040 GAURAV KUMAR TRILOKI KUMAR 572/850

2506889 2212362327 GOVIND MEHESH 548/850

2506890 2212362353 MD AMMAR HAF1Z ABDULLAH 562/850

2506891 1912360161 MOHIT YADAV RAJSINGH 608/850

2506893 2212362199 RUPESH KUMAR HOSHIAR SINGH R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22DB1

2506894 2212362248 SAHIL MANDIWAL VIJAY MANDIWAL R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3

2506895 1812300848 SAURABH SEN BHOOP SINGH 575/850

2506896 1812050332 SAYANTA KUMAR DAS PRASANTA KUMAR DAS 578/850

2506897 17-J-9110489 SHUBHAM CHAUDHARY D R CHAUDHARY R-20MCA22C2

2506898 2212362201 SONU YADAV VEDPRAKASH YADAV R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22DA2

2506899 2212362251 SOURAV SAMKARIA KASHMIR CHAND R-20MCA22C2

2506900 2212362328 UJIWAL MANOJ KUMAR R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DBL

SEMESTER/PART: 03

2508441
2508442
2508443
2508444
2508445
2508446
2508447
2508448
2508449
2508450
2508451
2508452
2508453
2508454
2508455
2508456
2508457
2508458

2212362246
1512360133
1911340726
2212362244
2212362464
191250031

2212362242
191250040

2212362353
1912360161
2212362199
2212362248
2212362325
1812050332
2212362445
2212362201
2212362251
2212362328

SEMESTER/PART: 04

2009541
2009542
2009543
2009544
2009545
2009546
2009547
2009548
2009549
2009550
2009551
2009552

1813080141
2212362360
2212362232
2212362246
2212362203
1512360133
2212362338
2212362244
2212362464
191250031

2212362242
2212362329

RASM SANGWAN
TANISHA YADAV
ABHISHEK DOGRA

AJIT KUMAR VISHWAKARMA

BHAVESH SHARMA
DAMAN YADAV
DEEKSHA PACHAURI
GAURAV KUMAR

MD AMMAR

MOHIT YADAV
RUPESH KUMAR
SAHIL MANDIWAL
SATYAM KUMAR VATS
SAYANTA KUMAR DAS
SHUBHAM JAIN

SONU  YADAV

SOURAV  SAMKARIA
UJJIWAL

DIKSHA

NEERU

RASHMI RANI
RASM SANGWAN
SHREYA RAI
TANISHA YADAV
ABHISHEK KUMAR

AJIT KUMAR VISHWAKARMA

BHAVESH SHARMA
DAMAN YADAV
DEEKSHA PACHAURI
GAURAV KUMAR

PRADEEP SANGWAN
BHAGAT SINGH
PARVEEN KUMAR
SUGENDRA VISHWAKARMA
MAHESH KUMAR
RAMPAL YADAV
ADITYA PACHAURI
TRILOKI KUMAR
HAFIZ ABDULLAH
RAJSINGH

HOSHIAR SINGH
VIJAY MANDIWAL
DEEPAK KUMAR
PRASANTA KUMAR DAS
RAJIV KUMAR
VEDPRAKASH YADAV
KASHMIR CHAND
MANOJ KUMAR

DHARM PAL SAINI
MUKESH KUMAR
NARENDRAPAL SINGH
PRADEEP SANGWAN
SHISHIR KUMAR RAI
BHAGAT SINGH

RAJ KUMAR
SUGENDRA VISHWAKARMA
MAHESH KUMAR
RAMPAL YADAV
ADITYA PACHAURI
SHRI HULASI SINGH

520/800

555/800

498/800

R-21MCA23C1 21MCA23C2
R-21MCA23C2 21MCA23DB1
R-21MCA23C3 17ENV02
R-21MCA23C2

499/800

R-21MCA23C2 21MCA23DB1
534/800

R-21MCA23C2 21MCA23DB1

R-21MCA23C1 21MCA23C2 21MCA23C3 21MCA23DB1

516/800
500/800

R-21MCA23C1 21MCA23C2 21MCA23DB1

449/800
470/800

R-21IMCA23C1 21MCA23C2 21MCA23C3 21MCA23DB1

566/800

551/800 2165/3150
564/800 2163/3150
530/800

573/800 2259/3150
573/800

555/800

R-21MCA24DB1
R-21MCA24C2 21MCA24DB1
509/800

R-21MCA24C2 21MCA24DB1
591/800 2328/3150

AUG 02, 2024

AUG 02, 2024
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2009553 191250040 GAURAV KUMAR TRILOKI KUMAR 539/800

2009554 2212362327 GOVIND MEHESH 538/800

2009556 2212362353 MD AMMAR HAF1Z ABDULLAH 537/800

2009557 1912360161 MOHIT YADAV RAJSINGH 559/800

2009559 2212362199 RUPESH KUMAR HOSHIAR SINGH R-21MCA24C2 21MCA24C3 21MCA24DB1
2009560 2212362248 SAHIL MANDIWAL VIJAY MANDIWAL R-21MCA24C2 21IMCA24DAL 21MCA24DBL
2009561 2212362325 SATYAM KUMAR VATS DEEPAK KUMAR 559/800

2009562 1812050332 SAYANTA KUMAR DAS PRASANTA KUMAR DAS 550/800

2009563 17-J-9110489 SHUBHAM CHAUDHARY D R CHAUDHARY R-21MCA24C2 21MCA24DAL 21MCA24DB1
2009564 2212362445 SHUBHAM JAIN RAJIV KUMAR R-2IMCA24C2 21MCA24DB1

2009565 2212362201 SONU YADAV VEDPRAKASH YADAV R-21MCA24C2 21MCA24DB1

2009566 2212362251 SOURAV SAMKARIA KASHMIR CHAND R-21MCA24DAL 21MCA24DB1

2009567 2212362328 UJIWAL MANOJ KUMAR R-21MCA24C2 21MCA24DB1

2009568 1911340726 ABHISHEK DOGRA PARVEEN KUMAR 536/800

8/14/2024
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2007901 2312201012 ANJALI CHAUHAN OMBEER SINGH 647/850
2007902 1512200090 ANSHIKA RATHORE BHANU PRATAP SINGH 612/850
2007903 2312201036 JANVI RATHEE NARENDER KUMAR R-20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA3 20MCA22DB1
2007904 2312201008 KAVITA SUBHASH 593/850
2007905 2312201007 KIRTI PARMOD KUMAR 609/850
2007907 2012201001 RITI KUMARI DHRUV NARAYAN MISHRA 570/850
2007908 2312201038 RITIKA SHASHI SINGH 611/850
2007909 2012201002 SAKSHI YOGESH SHARMA R-20MCA22C1
2007910 2312201019 SAPNA MANOJ 609/850
2007911 1912200007 SEJAL DEVENDER KUMAR 569/850
2007912 2312201037 SHEETAL DINESH KUMAR R-20MCA22C1
2007913 191310025 SIMRAN DHARAMVEER R-20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA3
2007914 2312201018 SWATI SINGH RANJEET SINGH R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22DA3
2007915 2312201004 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH BHOLA NATH SINGH 629/850
2007916 2312201001 ADRASH KUMAR OM PRAKASH 631/850
2007917 2312201010 AJIT DHARMVEER 615/850
2007918 2312201027 ANKIT PAWAN KUMAR R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA3
2007919 17-GU-200176 ANKIT KUMAR THAKUR S K THAKUR R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA3 20MCA22DB1
2007920 2312201032 AVINASH KUMAR JHA SANJAY KUMAR JHA R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA3 16CSAF1
2007921 1912200029 BHASKAR JHORAR RAJGURU JHORAR R-20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA3 20MCA22DB1
2007922 1812200034 CHAYAN THAKUR HEMANT KUMAR THAKUR R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA3
2007923 2312201009 DAYANAND PRASAD LAXMAN SAHU R-20MCA22C3
2007924 2312201013 DINESH RAJBIR 568/850
2007925 2312201039 GAJENDER SATRAJ YADAV R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA3 20MCA22DB1
2007926 1913670160 GULSHAN SHARMA ANIL SHARMA 593/850
2007927 2312201040 HEMANT GIRIRAJ 583/850
2007928 2312201014 INDRAPAL CHAUDHARY TILAK RAM CHAUDHARY R-20MCA22DA3
2007929 2012201066 JITENDRA SINGH THAKUR SINGH R-20MCA22DA3
2007930 2312201015 KAUSHIK JENA RADHANATH JENA R-20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA3
2007931 2312201034 KESHAV RAM CHAND 618/850
2007932 2312201016 KULDEEP VIJAY KUMAR R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DB1
2007933 2312201006 KULDEEP SINGH OM VEER SINGH R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA3 20MCA22DB1
2007934 2312201005 LAVKUSH MAURYA MAHENDRA MAURYA R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3
2007935 2312201017 MAHESH KUMAR VERMA GYAN PRAKASH VERMA R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA3
2007936 2312201002 MANISH RAWAT JAY SINGH RAWAT 578/850
2007937 2312201011 MAYANK KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR 590/850
2007938 2012191048 NARESH KUMAR SHAMSHER SINGH R-20MCA22C2
2007939 2312201025 NAVDEEP MAHESH CHAND R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22DB1
2007940 1812360069 NIKHIL BHARDWAJ PREM CHAND SHARMA R-20MCA22DA3
2007941 2312201024 NIKHILESH TIWARI TRIBHUWAN PRASAD TIWA R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3
2007942 1912190021 NITESH KUMAR NAND KISHOR KUMAR R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA3 20MCA22DB1
2007943 2312201035 PARVINDER KUMAR JITENDER KUMAR R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22DA3
2007944 1812190390 PRAPHUL KUMAR VINOD KUMAR UPADHYAY R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA3 20MCA22DB1
16CSAF1
2007945 2312201023 PRINCE KUMAR SINGH ANGAD SINGH 584/850
2007946 2312201041 PUNIT KUMAR RAJEEV CHAUHAN R-20MCA22C3
2007947 2012201050 RAJ KAPOOR RAM AWAD GUPTA R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA3 20MCA22DB1
2007948 2312201030 RAJAT YADAV HARPAL SINGH R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA3 20MCA22DB1
2007949 2312201022 RAMAN KUMAR KARMVIR SINGH 568/850
2007950 2312201020 RANJIT KUMAR JHA GOPI KISHAN JHA RL-MIG
2007951 2312201021 RAVISH KUMAR TYAGI AJAY KUMAR TYAGI R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA3 20MCA22DB1
2007952 2012201004 RISHABH MISHRA BHOLA NATH MISHRA 582/850
2007953 2312201026 RISHAV KUMAR PATEL ARUN KUMAR 622/850
2007954 2312201029 SANDEEP KUMAR VERMA VIJAY RAJ VERMA R-20MCA22DA3
2007955 2012191061 SHIVAM RANA RAJESH KUMAR RANA 578/850
2007956 2312201033 SHUBHAM SOLANKI SUNIL SOLANKI 613/850
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2007958 2012201047 UJJAWAL TYAGI NAVEEN KUMAR TYAGI R-20MCA22C2

2007959 1618710122 VIVEK KUMAR SUNDER SINGH R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22DA3
2007960 2312201028 VIVEK SINGH KAMLESH SINGH R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3
2507001 2212201218 AKANSHI KUMARI DIVAKAR KR RAY 581/850

2507002 1812200032 ANUBHAVI PRABHU NARAYAN JHA R-20MCA22DA2

2507003 2212201229 ASHIMA DINESH 539/850

2507004 2212201703 CHAHAT SURINDER MOHAN 557/850

2507005 2212201216 CHANCHAL SHARMA AVESH SHARMA 575/850

2507006 2212201227 DEEKSHA ARORA DINESH ARORA 590/850

2507007 2212201251 KM SHIVANI VIJAY PRAKASH MISHRA 532/850

2507008 1917470773 MEENAKSHI SATVENDER 597/850

2507009 2212201247 DIKSHA SHARMA PAWAN SHARMA R-20MCA22C2

2507010 2212201212 NANCY JANGJEET SINGH 563/850

2507011 2212201221 NIKITA HARI MUKESH 539/850

2507012 2212201249 RITU RAJENDER 554/850

2507013 1916450204 SANGEETA RAJ KUMAR 570/850

2507014 2212201213 SHANTA KUMARI YOGENDRA YADAV 586/850

2507015 2212201256 SHWETA MAURYA VINOD KUMAR MAURYA 552/850

2507016 2212201237 SUMAN RANI KRISHAN KUMAR 587/850

2507017 13-GCMRR-0003 SUNITA SEVANAND R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA2
2507018 2212201232 ABHAY DUBE RAM BABU DUBE 575/850

2507019 17-GU-200168 ABHISHEK DEVENDER SHOKEEN 547/850

2507020 1812190037 ADARSH KUMAR SINGH TRIPURART SINGH R-20MCA22C2

2507021 1812190384 AKASH RAM ROOP CHAUDHARY R-20MCA22C2

2507022 2212201225 AKASH BHADALA MAHENDER SINGH 556/850

2507023 17-GU-251652 AKASH KUMAR SHAKYA SARVESH KUMAR SHAKYA R-20MCA22DB1

2507024 1813080225 AKASH TYAGI RAJ KISHORE TYAGI 580/850

2507025 1812360068 ANKIT SAINUI RAM LAL SAINI 585/850

2507026 2212201242 ARJUN CHHIBBER RAKESH CHHIBBER 566/850

2507028 2212201226 ASHISH KUMAR SHIV PRASAD 532/850

2507029 2212201228 ASHISH TYAGI NARDEV TYAGI R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 16CSAF1
2507030 2212201248 CHANDRA SHEKHAR SATBIR SINGH 516/850

2507031 2212201253 DHEERAJ NARESH KUMAR 517/850

2507032 2212201238 DHRUV BHARDWAJ BRAHAM PRAKASH BHARDW 542/850

2507033 17-GU-270103 KESHAV GULSHAN 534/850

2507034 1912190107 KUMAR ADARSH ANAND KUMAR SHANTI 541/850

2507035 2112201180 LAISHRAM MAKEY SINGH L SURANJOY SINGH 546/850

2507036 2212201240 LOKESH DHARAM BIR 553/850

2507037 2212201254 MANISH CHAHAR VIJENDER SINGH R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2
2507038 2212201250 MD ASHIF ALI KHAN MD ALI AHMAD KHAN R-20MCA22C2

2507039 2212201220 MOHIT CHOPRA JASVINDER 569/850

2507040 17-J-9300695 MOHIT KUMAR JAIVIR 539/850

2507041 2212201224 MOHIT SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA R-20MCA22C2

2507042 2212201245 NARBEER MALKHAN R-20MCA22C1

2507043 17-GU-270107 NIKHIL KUMAR LAL SINGH 533/850

2507044 1612300073 PARAMJEET BHAGWAN SINGH 503/850

2507045 2212201210 PAWAN KUMAR ASHOK PRASAD R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22DA2
2507046 2212201255 RAGHUNANDAN PEHLAD KUMAR R-20MCA22C2

2507047 2112201187 RAVIRANJAN KUMAR HARINANDAN RAM 532/850

2507048 1612300097 ROHAN HIMANSHU R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22DA2 20MCA22DB1
2507049 1812190076 ROHIT YADAV DHARAMPAL YADAV 573/850

2507050 1812300895 SAHIL NAVEEN R-20MCA22DA2

2507052 1812190091 TANISH BHALLA T N BHALLA 540/850

2507053 2212201236 VINAY KUMAR SATENDER KUMAR R-20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA2

SEMESTER/PART: 03
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2508561 2212201229 ASHIMA DINESH 540/800

2508562 2212201211 BHAVANA SIKARWAR RAMCHANDRA SINGH SIKA R-2IMCA23CL 2IMCA23C2 21MCA23C3 21MCA23DA2 21MCA23DBL
171MS02

2508563 2212201703 CHAHAT SURINDER MOHAN 515/800

2508564 2212201251 KM SHIVANI VIJAY PRAKASH MISHRA 511/800

2508565 2212201221 NIKITA HARI MUKESH R-21MCA23DB1

2508566 1916450204 SANGEETA RAJ KUMAR 548/800

2508567 13-GCMRR-0003 SUNITA SEVANAND R-21MCA23C1 21MCA23C2 21MCA23DB1

2508568 1812190037 ADARSH KUMAR SINGH TRIPURARI SINGH R-21MCA23DA1 21MCA23DB2 171MS02

2508569 1812190384 AKASH RAM ROOP CHAUDHARY R-21MCA23C2

2508570 17-GU-251652 AKASH KUMAR SHAKYA SARVESH KUMAR SHAKYA R-21MCA23DAL 21MCA23DB2 171MS02

2508571 1512190168 AMARJIT KUMAR PRAFULL KUMAR 478/800

2508572 2212201242 ARJUN CHHIBBER RAKESH CHHIBBER 498/800

2508573 2212201226 ASHISH KUMAR SHIV PRASAD R-21MCA23C2

2508574 2212201248 CHANDRA SHEKHAR SATBIR SINGH R-2IMCA23C2 21MCA23DBL

2508575 2212201253 DHEERAJ NARESH KUMAR R-21MCA23C2 21MCA23DB1

2508576 2212201700 JITESH KUMAR SUMER SINGH 537/800

2508577 17-GU-270103 KESHAV GULSHAN R-21MCA23C1

2508578 1912190107 KUMAR ADARSH ANAND KUMAR SHANTI 506/800

2508579 2212201254 MANISH CHAHAR VIJENDER SINGH R-21MCA23C2 21MCA23DB1

2508580 2212201250 MD ASHIF ALI KHAN MD ALI AHMAD KHAN R-21MCA23C2

2508581 17-J-9300695 MOHIT KUMAR JAIVIR 487/800

2508582 2212201224 MOHIT SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA R-21MCA23DB1

2508583 2212201245 NARBEER MALKHAN R-21MCA23C2

2508584 17-GU-270107 NIKHIL KUMAR LAL SINGH 519/800

2508585 1612300073 PARAMJEET BHAGWAN SINGH R-21MCA23DB1

2508586 2212201210 PAWAN KUMAR ASHOK PRASAD R-21MCA23C2 21MCA23C3 21MCA23DB1

2508587 2212201255 RAGHUNANDAN PEHLAD KUMAR R-21MCA23C1 21MCA23C2

2508588 2112201187 RAVIRANJAN KUMAR HARINANDAN RAM R-21MCA23C1

2508589 2112201215 ROHIT KUMAR SATYENDRA PRASAD SING 495/800

2508590 2112201204 SUSHIL KUMAR YADAV VINOD YADAV 507/800

2508591 1812190091 TANISH BHALLA T N BHALLA 516/800

SEMESTER/PART: 04

2009671
2009672
2009673
2009674
2009675
2009676
2009677
2009678
2009679
2009680
2009681
2009682
2009683
2009684
2009685
2009686
2009687
2009688
2009689
2009690
2009691
2009692
2009693

2212201218
2212201229
2212201211
2212201703
2212201216
2212201227
2212201251
1911330908
1917470773
2212201247
2212201212
2212201259
2212201221
2212201249
1916450204
2212201239
2212201213
2212201256
2212201237
13-GCMRR-0003
2212201244
2212201232
1812190384

AKANSHI KUMARI
ASHIMA
BHAVANA SIKARWAR
CHAHAT
CHANCHAL SHARMA
DEEKSHA ARORA
KM SHIVANI
MEENAKSHI
MEENAKSHI
DIKSHA SHARMA
NANCY

NIDHI KUMARI
NIKITA

RITU

SANGEETA
SANJANA RANA
SHANTA KUMARI
SHWETA MAURYA
SUMAN RANI
SUNITA

VARSHA YADAV
ABHAY DUBE
AKASH

DIVAKAR KR RAY
DINESH

RAMCHANDRA SINGH SIKA
SURINDER MOHAN
AVESH SHARMA
DINESH ARORA
VIJAY PRAKASH MISHRA
HARSWAROOP SHARMA
SATVENDER

PAWAN SHARMA
JANGJEET SINGH
MANOJ OJHA

HART MUKESH
RAJENDER

RAJ KUMAR

SUKHBIR SINGH RANA
YOGENDRA YADAV
VINOD KUMAR MAURYA
KRISHAN KUMAR
SEVANAND

KANWAR SINGH

RAM BABU DUBE

RAM ROOP CHAUDHARY

R-21MCA24C2
542/800

R-21MCA24C1 21IMCA24C2 21MCA24C3 21MCA24DA1 21MCA24DB1

R-21MCA24C2

563/800

596/800

R-21MCA24C2 21MCA24DB1
573/800 2215/3150
587/800

R-21MCA24C2 21IMCA24DA1 21MCA24DB1

583/800
R-21MCA24C2
552/800
R-21MCA24C2
R-21MCA24C2
601/800 2327/3150
568/800

582/800

567/800

R-21MCA24C1 21MCA24C2 21MCA24C3

621/800 2419/3150
R-21MCA24C2
R-21MCA24C2 21MCA24DA1
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2009694 2212201225 AKASH BHADALA MAHENDER SINGH R-21MCA24C2

2009695 17-GU-300233 AMAN KUMAR BALJEET SINGH R-2IMCA24CL 21MCA24C2 21IMCA24C3 21IMCA24C4 21MCA24CLL
21MCA24CL2 21MCA24DAL 21MCA24DB1

2009696 2212201242 ARJUN CHHIBBER RAKESH CHHIBBER 558/800 2073/3150

2009697 2212201246 ARVIND DAS AKHAYA KUMAR DAS R-21MCA24C2 21MCA24C3 21MCA24DBL

2009698 2212201226 ASHISH KUMAR SHIV PRASAD R-21MCA24C2

2009699 2212201228 ASHISH TYAGI NARDEV TYAGI R-2IMCA24C2 21MCA24C3 21IMCA24DAL 21MCA24DBL

2009701 2212201248 CHANDRA SHEKHAR SATBIR SINGH R-21MCA24C1 21MCA24C2 21MCA24DA1 21MCA24DB1

2009703 2212201253 DHEERAJ NARESH KUMAR R-21MCA24C2 21MCA24DA1 21MCA24DB1

2009704 2212201238 DHRUV BHARDWAJ BRAHAM PRAKASH BHARDW 550/800

2009705 2212201217 GAURAV PUSHPAM ABHIRANJAN MISHRA 597/800 2292/3150

2009706 2212201700 JITESH KUMAR SUMER SINGH 569/800

2009708 2212201233 KAPIL YADAV UDAYVEER 550/800 2124/3150

2009709 17-GU-270103 KESHAV GULSHAN R-21MCA24C2 21MCA24C3 21MCA24DAL

2009710 1912190107 KUMAR ADARSH ANAND KUMAR SHANTI 550/800

2009711 2212201240 LOKESH DHARAM BIR R-21MCA24C2 21MCA24DB1

2009712 2212201254 MANISH CHAHAR VIJENDER SINGH R-21MCA24C1 21MCA24C2 21MCA24C3 21MCA24DA1 21MCA24DB1

2009713 2212201250 MD ASHIF ALI KHAN MD ALI AHMAD KHAN R-2IMCA24C3 21MCA24DAL

2009714 2212201220 MOHIT CHOPRA JASVINDER 554/800

2009715 2212201224 MOHIT SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA R-2IMCA24C2 21MCA24C3 21MCA24DAL 21MCA24DB1

2009716 2212201245 NARBEER MALKHAN R-21MCA24C3 21MCA24DAL 21MCA24DB1

2009718 2212201230 NAVEEN RAWAT BHOPAL SINGH RAWAT 614/800 2288/3150

2009719 17-GU-270107 NIKHIL KUMAR LAL SINGH R-21MCA24C2

2009720 1612300073 PARAMJIEET BHAGWAN SINGH R-21MCA24C2 21MCA24DA1

2009721 2212201210 PAWAN KUMAR ASHOK PRASAD R-21MCA24C2 21MCA24DA1

2009722 2212201255 RAGHUNANDAN PEHLAD KUMAR R-2IMCA24C2 21MCA24C3 21MCA24DAL 21MCA24DB1

2009723 1812190076 ROHIT YADAV DHARAMPAL YADAV 555/800

2009724 17-GU-300235 SAHIL KUMAR ANIL KUMAR R-2IMCA24CL 21MCA24C2 21MCA24C3 21IMCA24C4 21MCA24CLL
21MCA24CL2 21MCA24DA1 21MCA24DB1

2009725 2212201231 SAURABH PUSHPAM ABHIRANJAN MISHRA 608/800 2307/3150

2009726 1812190091 TANISH BHALLA T N BHALLA R-21MCA24C2 21MCA24DAL 21MCA24DBL

2009727 2212201236 VINAY KUMAR SATENDER KUMAR R-2IMCA24C3 21IMCA24DAL 21MCA24DBL

2509881 1812190037 ADARSH KUMAR SINGH TRIPURART SINGH R-21MCA24DA1 21MCA24DB1

2509882 17-GU-251652 AKASH KUMAR SHAKYA SARVESH KUMAR SHAKYA R-21MCA24DAL 21MCA24DB1

2509883 1512190168 AMARJIT KUMAR PRAFULL KUMAR R-21MCA24DB1

2509884 2112201180 LAISHRAM MAKEY SINGH L SURANJOY SINGH R-21MCA24DB1

2509885 17-J-9300695 MOHIT KUMAR JAIVIR R-21MCA24DB1

2509886 2112201187 RAVIRANJAN KUMAR HARINANDAN RAM R-21MCA24DAL

2509887 1612300097 ROHAN HIMANSHU R-21MCA24C2 21IMCA24C3 21MCA24DB1

2509888 1812300895 SAHIL NAVEEN R-21MCA24DB1

2509889 2112201204 SUSHIL KUMAR YADAV VINOD YADAV R-21MCA24DAL
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SEMESTER/PART: 02 AUG 02, 2024

2008391 1176390267 BHARTI RAMESH KUMAR 659/850

2008392 191380349 MEHAK RAMESH KUMAR R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3

2008393 2313651001 SWETA PATEL NARENDRA PRASAD 587/850

2008394 2313651007 AAKASH RAJESH KUMAR R-20MCA22C2

2008395 2013081027 DIVYAM SUNIL KUMAR R-20MCA22C2

2008396 191380372 MANTSH VIJAY PRASAD R-20MCA22C2

2008397 191380371 RITIK PURAN SINGH 567/850

2008398 2013081047 VIVEK PAL DEVENDER R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22DB2 161MSF2
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2008201 2313111423 AISHWARYA NAITHANI RAKESH SHARMA 610/850

2008202 2013111022 ANJALI PANDEY SANJAY KUMAR R-20MCA22DA2

2008203 2313111380 ANKITA AJAY KUMAR 614/850

2008204 2313111399 CHANDANT KUMARI RANJEET SAH R-20MCA22DA2

2008205 2013111228 HEMLATA MUKESH KUMAR R-20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA2

2008206 2313111421 JYOTI KUMARI TEINARAYAN PANDIT 619/850

2008208 2313111382 KAJAL KUMARI SATYENDAR KUMAR SAH R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA2

2008209 2016312148 MANJU NARENDER R-20MCA22DA2

2008210 2013671026 MEENU MAHENDER R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA2

2008211 1913110611 MEGHA ANUP SINGH R-20MCA22C3

2008212 2313111395 MUSKAN NAITHANI VIRENDER NAITHANI R-20MCA22DA2

2008213 2313111384 NEHA VISHNU DUTT R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA2

2008214 2013311062 NISHA VINOD KUMAR 653/850

2008215 2313111398 NISHA KUMARI KAILASH SINGH 658/850

2008216 1513140306 NISTHA GOEL ASHWANI GOEL R-20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA2 16COMF2

2008217 2313111409 POONAM OM SINGH R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22C4

2008218 2313111388 PRACHI SINHA PRAVIN KUMAR 612/850

2008219 1917610016 PRITI DAYANAND R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA2 20MCA22DB2
16COMF2

2008220 2013741033 RENU SATPAL R-20MCA22DA2

2008221 2313111387 SHIVANI VERMA NARENDRA VERMA 622/850

2008222 1913330026 VARSHA ASHOK KUMAR R-20MCA22C3

2008223 1913110574 ABHAY SINGH SUNIL SINGH R-20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA2

2008224 2313111397 ABHISHEK KUMAR NAGENDRA MANDAL R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22C4 20MCA22DA2
20MCA22DB2 16COMF2

2008225 1916310158 AKSHAY JOGENDER HOODA R-20MCA22DA2

2008226 2313111394 AMAN KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR SINGH R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22CLL 20MCA22CL2
20MCA22DA2 20MCA22DB2 16COMF2

2008227 2313111413 AMARJEET KUMAR SURENDRA PRASAD UnC

2008228 2013111018 AMIT BIRENDER 600/850

2008229 2313111396 ANAND RAJ RABINDRA KUMAR DAS R-20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA2

2008230 2313111389 ANKUSH KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR SUMAN R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA2

2008231 2313111400 ANKUSH KUMAR MANJHI KAMAKHYA MANJHI R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA2

2008232 2313111422 ANUPAM KUMAR LALAN PRASAD R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22C4 20MCA22DA2
20MCA22DB2

2008233 2313111375 ASHARFI KUMAR RAMJIT PRASAD R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA2 20MCA22DB2

2008234 2313111378 ASHISH KUMAR NAGENDRA KUMAR SINGH R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA2 20MCA22DB2

2008235 2313111417 ASHISH KUMAR GUPTA UMESH KUMAR GUPTA R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22C4 20MCA22DA2

2008236 2012191253 ASHUTOSH KUMAR TIWARI SANJAY TIWARI R-20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA2

2008237 2313111416 AYUSH KUMAR SINGH YASHWANT SINGH R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA2 20MCA22DB2
16COMF2

2008238 2313111404 CHANDAN KUMAR PRABHUNATH SINGH R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA2 20MCA22DB2

2008239 2313111665 CHANDAN KUMAR RAY GOPAL RAY R-20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA2

2008240 2313111381 DEEPAK KUMAR SUBODH KUMAR R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22DA2

2008241 2013301269 DEEPANSHU HARIOM R-20MCA22C3 20MCA22C4 20MCA22DA2

2008243 2313111406 GHANSHYAM KUMAR JHA KISHOR JHA R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA2 20MCA22DB2

2008244 1916310656 HIMANSHU BIJENDER SINGH R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22CLL 20MCA22CL2
20MCA22DA2 20MCA22DB2 16COMF2

2008245 1913110575 HIMANSHU SINGH RAWAT GOVIND SINGH RAWAT R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22C4 20MCA22DA2 20MCA22DB2
16COMF2

2008246 2313111376 JATIN CHANDEL MAHINDER PAL R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2

2008247 2013111237 JATIN KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR R-20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA2

2008248 2313111403 JHA ABHISHEKKUMAR HEMK HEMKANT JHA R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA2

2008249 2313111390 KRISHNA SHARMA SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA R-20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA2

2008250 2313111383 KSHITIJ MISHRA ANIL KUMAR MISHRA R-20MCA22DA2

2008251 2313111385 KULDEEP DALIP KUMAR R-20MCA22DA2

2008252 1913110629 LAKSHIT SHARMA NAVEEN SHARMA R-20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA2

2008253 2313111424 MANDEEP SINGH HARDIAL SINGH R-20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA2

2008254 2313111414 MANISH KANOJIA KASHMIR KANOJIA R-20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA2

8/14/2024
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2008255 2313111402 MAYANK RAWAT SATBIR RAWAT R-20MCA22DA2

2008257 2313111379 MD NAWAZISH MD ARSHAD R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA2 20MCA22DB2

2008258 2013111250 MOHIT DESHRAJ R-20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA2

2008259 2313111639 MOHIT KUMAR NAINIWAL VINOD KUMAR R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA2

2008261 2313111377 MUKESH KUMAR DASHRATH SAH R-20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA2

2008264 2013301261 PAWAN KUMAR BALWAN 599/850

2008265 2313111411 PIYUSH GUPTA DEEPAK GUPTA R-20MCA22DA2

2008267 2313111386 PRASHANT KUMAR NAGENDRA JHA umc

2008268 1913110597 RAHUL KUMAR SURESH KUMAR R-20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA2

2008269 2013061198 RAJAT VISHVAJEET SYAL 609/850

2008270 2313111393 RAJEEV GUPTA RAM SINGAR GUPTA R-20MCA22DA2

2008272 2313111654 RANJAN KUMAR RAM DAYAL YADAV R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA2

2008273 2313111666 RAVI SHANKAR KUMAR RAY BABU SAHAB RAY R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C3 20MCA22C4 20MCA22DA2

2008274 2313111638 ROHIT KUMAR CHITRANJAN PRASAD SIN R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C3 20MCA22C4 20MCA22DA2

2008275 1613110081 RUPESH KUMAR SINGH SANJAY SINGH R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22CLL 20MCA22CL2
20MCA22DA2 20MCA22DB2 16COMF2

2008276 1413040470 SAGAR SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22CL1 20MCA22CL2
20MCA22DA2 20MCA22DB2 16COMF2

2008277 2313111392 SAHIL SAXENA SANJEEV SAXENA R-20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA2

2008278 1916310288 SAKSHAM ANIL KUMAR R-20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA2

2008279 2313111420 SAURAV KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR RAY umc

2008280 2313111412 SHIVAM KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR R-20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA2

2008281 2313111374 SHUBHAM KUMAR MANOJ SINGH R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22CLL 20MCA22CL2
20MCA22DA2 20MCA22DB2 16COMF2

2008282 1913110568 SIDDHARTH SEHGAL HEERA LAL 626/850

2008283 2313111391 SUBHAM SHARMA ARVIND SHARMA R-20MCA22DA2

2008284 1913230086 TUSHAR MITTAL SANJAY MITTAL 647/850

2008285 2313111401 VIKAS SHARMA KRISHNA SHARMA R-20MCA22DA2

2008286 2016271046 VISHWAS JITENDER GUPTA R-20MCA22C4

2008287 2313111418 VIVEKANAND SHARMA SITARAM SHARMA R-20MCA22C3 20MCA22C4

2008288 17-J-9230007 YASH KUMAR VINOD KUMAR R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA2 20MCA22DB2
16COMF2

2008289 1813230214 YOGESH ANIL KUMAR R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA2 20MCA22DB2
16COMF2

2507281 1913330016 ARZ00 MAHESH THAKUR 610/850

2507282 1613310053 JYOTI SATISH KUMAR 611/850

2507283 1813330249 KRITIKA KUMAR SAVKOTA 632/850

2507284 2213111249 NITIKA CHARANJEET 624/850

2507285 1616311169 AAKASH CHHILLAR RAJVIR SINGH R-20MCA22C3

2507286 1513111014 ABHISHEK ARYA RAM NARESH ARYA 659/850

2507287 2213111265 ABHISHEK KUMAR ARVIND SINGH R-20MCA22C3

2507288 17-R-6312366 AMANDEEP RAM MURTI R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3

2507289 1916910051 ANKIT KARTAR SINGH R-20MCA22C3

2507290 1913670114 ANKIT YOGINDER KUMAR R-20MCA22C3

2507291 1816311064 ASHISH KUMAR SURENDER R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3

2507292 2213111266 ASHOK DHARM CHAND R-20MCA22C3

2507293 2213111292 AZAD EQBAL JAWED EQBAL R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3

2507294 1513110990 DILNAWAZ KHAN MAINUDDIN KHAN R-20MCA22DA2

2507295 2213111859 GAURAV CHAWLA MANOHAR LAL CHAWLA 594/850

2507296 2113111071 KOMAL SAMA KARISHAN SAMA 620/850

2507297 1816270029 KOSHINDER SUBHASH R-20MCA22C3

2507298 1813110136 LAVISH DHINGRA KISHAN LAL R-20MCA22C3

2507299 1613110122 MOHIT JAGDISH 613/850

2507300 17-J-9300012 NAKUL SWAMI SHAMSHER SINGH R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22DA2

2507301 1613110084 NIKHIL KUMAR TIWARI L P TIWARI 593/850

2507302 1813110088 NITIN DAYANAND R-20MCA22C3

2507304 17-J3-9230050 OMBIR RAJBIR SINGH 603/850

2507305 1813240128 PANKAJ BIJENDER R-20MCA22C3

2507306 1813230579 RAHUL DILBAGH SINGH R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3
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2507307 2213111244 RAKESH KUMAR SINGH RAMESH PRASAD SINGH R-20MCA22C3

2507308 2213111259 RAKSHIT SHARMA KUL BHUSHAN SHARMA 586/850

2507309 2213111860 RAVI SINGH NIRMAL SINGH R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA2 20MCA22DB2
2507310 1813230338 RITIK DINESH KUMAR R-20MCA22C1

2507311 1813230193 SAJAN SHARMA PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA R-20MCA22C3

2507312 2213111250 SANDEEP SINGH S RANBIR SINGH R-20MCA22C3

2507314 1813110140 SUDHIR RAMESHWAR R-20MCA22C3

2507315 2213111299 TAPESHWAR NISHAD RAMSARAN  NISHAD R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 16COMF2

2507316 1610110413 VIKRANT VISHWAMIITRA R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA2
2507317 2213111245 VINAY KUMAR OM PRAKASH R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA2
2507319 1813110135 YUGAL JAIN TILAK RAJ JAIN R-20MCA22C2

SEMESTER/PART: 03

2508821 2113111077 KAVITA SINGH AMAR SINGH R-21MCA23C1 17EC002

2508824 2213111248 MEGHA SURENDER 532/800

2508825 16-D-3700911 NEELAM MAHENDER 527/800

2508826 1913670139 SHEETAL UMESH KUMAR 522/800

2508827 1616311169 AAKASH CHHILLAR RAJVIR SINGH PRS

2508828 2213111265 ABHISHEK KUMAR ARVIND SINGH 477/800

2508829 17-R-6312366 AVMANDEEP RAM MURTI R-21MCA23C1 21MCA23C2

2508830 1913670114 ANKIT YOGINDER KUMAR 497/800

2508831 1916910051 ANKIT KARTAR SINGH R-21MCA23C3

2508832 1816311064 ASHISH KUMAR SURENDER R-21MCA23C1 21MCA23C2 17EC002

2508833 2213111266 ASHOK DHARM CHAND 503/800

2508834 2213111292 AZAD EQBAL JAWED EQBAL R-21MCA23C2

2508835 1816270029 KOSHINDER SUBHASH R-21MCA23C2

2508836 1813110136 LAVISH DHINGRA KISHAN LAL 484/800

2508837 17-3-9300012 NAKUL SWAMI SHAMSHER SINGH R-21MCA23C1 21MCA23C2 21MCA23C3

2508838 1813110088 NITIN DAYANAND R-21MCA23C2 21MCA23C3

2508840 17-J-9230050 OMBIR RAJBIR SINGH 520/800

2508841 1813240128 PANKAJ BIJENDER R-21MCA23C1 21MCA23C2 21MCA23DA2 21MCA23DB1

2508842 2213111295 RAJESH KUMAR KUANR BASANTA KUMAR KUANR PRS

2508843 2213111244 RAKESH KUMAR SINGH RAMESH PRASAD SINGH 520/800

2508844 2213111247 RANJEET KUMAR DILEEP BHAKT 549/800

2508845 1813230193 SAJAN SHARMA PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA 485/800

2508846 1813230204 SANJEEV KUMAR BALKISHAN 537/800

2508847 1813110140 SUDHIR RAMESHWAR R-21MCA23C1 21MCA23C2 17EC002

2508848 2213111299 TAPESHWAR NISHAD RAMSARAN  NISHAD R-21MCA23C1 17EC002

2508849 1610110413 VIKRANT VISHWAMITTRA R-21MCA23C2 17EC002

2508850 2213111245 VINAY KUMAR OM PRAKASH R-21MCA23C2 21MCA23DB1

2508851 1813110135 YUGAL JAIN TILAK RAJ JAIN R-21MCA23C2
SEMESTER/PART: 04 AUG 02, 2024

2009961 1913330016 ARZOO MAHESH THAKUR 568/800

2009962 1913230056 ASHMITA RAMRAJ PAL 581/800 2205/3150

2009963 1813110084 JYOTI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR 576/800 2164/3150

2009964 2213111251 KM SWATI SARRAF RAJENDRA PRASAD SARRA 549/800

2009965 1813330249 KRITIKA KUMAR SAVKOTA 593/800

2009966 2213111296 LAVISHA SAINI KANHATYA LAL 589/800 2320/3150

2009967 2213111248 MEGHA SURENDER R-21MCA24C2

2009968 1813110125 MONTKA BHARDWAJ SHIV KUMAR 592/800 2315/3150

2009969 16-D-3700911 NEELAM MAHENDER 532/800

2009970 2213111249 NITIKA CHARANJEET 585/800

2009971 2213111291 RAKHI BIJENDER R-21MCA24C2 21MCA24DB1

2009972 2213111268 SARITA DUBEY SHARVAN KUMAR DUBEY 566/800 2217/3150

2009973 1913670139 SHEETAL UMESH KUMAR R-21MCA24C2 21MCA24DB1

AUG 02, 2024
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2009974 1913230059 SHIVANSHU VIRENDER SINGH R-21MCA24C2 21MCA24C4 21MCA24DBL

2009975 2213111246 VARSHA SURENDER 581/800 2256/3150

2009976 2213111260 AADITYA RAJEEV KHOKHER RL-MIG

2009977 1616311169 AAKASH CHHILLAR RAJVIR SINGH R-21MCA24C2 21MCA24DB1

2009978 1513111014 ABHISHEK ARYA RAM NARESH ARYA 557/800

2009979 2213111265 ABHISHEK KUMAR ARVIND SINGH R-21MCA24C2 21MCA24C4

2009980 1413490018 ABHISHEK SRIVASTAVA S C SRIVASTAVA 590/800 2311/3150

2009981 1913670114 ANKIT YOGINDER KUMAR R-21MCA24C2 21MCA24C4 21MCA24DB1

2009982 1916910051 ANKIT KARTAR SINGH R-2IMCA24C1 21MCA24C2 21MCA24DB1

2009983 1816311064 ASHISH KUMAR SURENDER R-2IMCA24CL 21MCA24C2 21MCA24DA3 21MCA24DB1
2009984 2213111266 ASHOK DHARM CHAND R-21MCA24DB1

2009985 2213111292 AZAD EQBAL JAWED EQBAL R-21MCA24C4 21MCA24DA3 21MCA24DBL

2009987 2213111859 GAURAV CHAWLA MANOHAR LAL CHAWLA UNC

2009989 1816270029 KOSHINDER SUBHASH R-2IMCA24C1 21MCA24DBL

2009990 1813110136 LAVISH DHINGRA KISHAN LAL R-21MCA24C3

2009991 1613110084 NIKHIL KUMAR TIWARI L P TIWARI R-21MCA24C2

2009992 1813110088 NITIN DAYANAND R-2IMCA24C1 21MCA24DB1

2009993 1813110121 NITISH LAL SAH MANI LAL SAH R-2IMCA24C2 21MCA24C3 21MCA24DB1

2009994 17-J-9230050 OMBIR RAJBIR SINGH R-21MCA24C4

2009995 1813240128 PANKAJ BIJENDER UnC

2009997 1813230579 RAHUL DILBAGH SINGH R-2IMCA24CL 21IMCA24C2 21MCA24C3 21MCA24DA3 21MCA24DBL
2009998 2213111295 RAJESH KUMAR KUANR BASANTA KUMAR KUANR 549/800

2009999 2213111244 RAKESH KUMAR SINGH RAMESH PRASAD SINGH R-21MCA24DB1

2010000 2213111259 RAKSHIT SHARMA KUL BHUSHAN SHARMA 543/800

2010001 2213111247 RANJEET KUMAR DILEEP BHAKT 577/800

2010002 2213111860 RAVI SINGH NIRMAL SINGH R-2IMCA24C2 21MCA24C3 21MCA24DA3 21MCA24DBL
2010003 1813110087 RINKU SATISH 555/800 2190/3150

2010004 1913110567 ROHIT SINGH SIYA BIHARI SINGH 573/800 2263/3150

2010005 1913110595 SACHIN NEGI BHARAT SINGH NEGI 596/800 2289/3150

2010006 1813230193 SAJAN SHARMA PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA R-21MCA24C2 21MCA24DB1

2010007 2213111250 SANDEEP SINGH S RANBIR SINGH R-21MCA24C4 21MCA24DB1

2010008 1813230204 SANJEEV KUMAR BALKISHAN R-21MCA24C2

2010009 2213111294 SHIVAM KATARE SANJAY KATARE R-2IMCA24CL 21IMCA24C2 21IMCA24C3 21MCA24DA3 21MCA24DB1
2010010 1813110140 SUDHIR RAMESHWAR R-21MCA24C2 21MCA24DA3 21MCA24DB1

2010011 2213111299 TAPESHWAR NISHAD RAMSARAN NISHAD R-2IMCA24C1 21MCA24C2 21MCA24DB1

2010012 1913230064 UTKARSH BHARDWAJ GAGAN BHARDWAJ 557/800 2159/3150

2010013 1610110413 VIKRANT VISHWAMIITRA R-21MCA24C2 21MCA24C3 21MCA24DA3 21MCA24DBL
2010014 2213111245 VINAY KUMAR OM PRAKASH R-21MCA24C2 21IMCA24DA3 21MCA24DB1

2010015 1813110135 YUGAL JAIN TILAK RAJ JAIN R-21MCA24C3 21MCA24DA3 21MCA24DB1

2509991 2113111077 KAVITA SINGH AMAR SINGH 537/800

2509992 17-R-6312366 AMANDEEP RAM MURTI R-21MCA24DB1

2509993 1613110076 AVNEESH SINGH RAJESH SINGH R-21MCA24DB1

2509994 2113111071 KOMAL SAMA KARISHAN SAMA R-21MCA24C4 21MCA24CL2

2509995 17-J-9110511 MOHD FAISAL SHARAFAT ALI UnC

2509996 17-J-9300012 NAKUL SWAMI SHAMSHER SINGH R-21MCA24DB1
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R665 SAT PRIYA INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & TECHNOLOG
Roll No. Reg No. Student"s Name Father®s Name Status
SEMESTER/PART: 02 AUG 02, 2024
2008921 2016312228 HIMANSHU MANVIR SINGH 618/850
2008922 2016401899 UJJAWAL YADAV RAKESH KUMAR YADAV 664/850
2507781 13-1GCWR-1317 KUSUM RAMNIWAS R-20MCA22C3
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R671 DEPTT. OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & APPLICATION

Roll No. Reg No. Student®s Name Father®s Name Status
SEMESTER/PART: 02 AUG 02, 2024

2507891 1610230156 AAKASH NARENDER KUMAR R-20MCA22C2

2507892 1916320308 AJAY SIWACH JOGINDER SINGH 470/850

2507893 1916420055 ANKIT RANVIR SINGH R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22C4

2507894 1911390742 AYUSH KUMAR TAMESHWAR PRASAD R-20MCA22C2

2507895 1916401996 DEEPAK VIJENDER GARG 602/850

2507896 2218091034 GAURAV BHANKHAR ROHTAS 477/850

2507897 1816400940 JANESH SHAYAM SUNDER 580/850

2507898 1916440045 KUNAL VERMA ASHOK R-20MCA22C2

2507899 2218091032 MOHIT MEHRA VINOD R-20MCA22C2

2507900 17-R-6311034 SAHIL WAZIR SINGH 525/850

2507901 2218091008 SANDEEP KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR 454/850

2507902 1816400950 VEERPAL ASHOK KUMAR 516/850

2507903 1916400509 VIKAS RAVINDER R-20MCA22C2
SEMESTER/PART: 03 AUG 02, 2024

2509321 1610230156 AAKASH NARENDER KUMAR R-21MCA23C1

2509322 1916320308 AJAY SIWACH JOGINDER SINGH R-21MCA23C1 21MCA23C2 21MCA23DAL

2509323 1916420055 ANKIT RANVIR SINGH R-21MCA23C2 21MCA23DB1

2509324 1911390742 AYUSH KUMAR TAMESHWAR PRASAD 416/800

2509325 2218091032 MOHIT MEHRA VINOD 410/800

2509326 17-R-6311034 SAHIL WAZIR SINGH 449/800

2509327 1812251705 SATENDER JAIBIR SINGH R-21MCA23C1 21MCA23DA1 21MCA23DB1

2509328 1916311513 SUNIL RANA SURENDER KUMAR 444/800
SEMESTER/PART: 04 AUG 02, 2024

2010531 1916402257 HIMANSHI RANBIR SINGH 556/800 2086/3150

2010532 1916340693 JANVI RAJESH MALIK 584/800 2140/3150

2010533 2218091035 JYOTI SITARAM SAINI 568/800 2030/3150

2010534 2218091013 MANJEET DEVI ATTAR SINGH 586/800 2099/3150

2010535 2218091012 MANJU NARENDER 594/800 2115/3150

2010536 1916340700 MUSKAN MANOJ KUMAR 617/800 2317/3150

2010537 1916340412 NEHA RAVINDER KUMAR 631/800 2243/3150

2010538 2218091006 NEHA SHEORAN MUKESH 596/800 2252/3150

2010539 2218091010 NEHA YADAV MANISH YADAV 631/800 2340/3150

2010540 1916400580 NICKY RAVINDER KUMAR 558/800 2025/3150

2010541 2218091033 NITIKA SURENDER SINGH 627/800 2203/3150

2010542 2218091009 POOJA RAMESHWAR 607/800 2179/3150

2010543 1916402059 SAKSHI RAM BILAS 647/800 2399/3150

2010544 1916400579 VANDANA DEEPAK 544/800 1957/3150

2010545 1610230156 AAKASH NARENDER KUMAR R-21MCA24C3

2010546 1916320308 AJAY SIWACH JOGINDER SINGH 470/800

2010547 1913300146 AKASH RAJESH KUMAR 629/800 2354/3150

2010548 1916310834 AKSHU JARNAIL SINGH 614/800 2263/3150

2010549 1916420055 ANKIT RANVIR SINGH 451/800

2010550 1916320012 ANURAG VASHIST MANOJ KUMAR 619/800 2292/3150

2010551 1911390742 AYUSH KUMAR TAMESHWAR PRASAD 500/800

2010552 1916401996 DEEPAK VIJENDER GARG 627/800

2010553 2218091004 GAURAV ASHOK KUMAR 654/800 2351/3150

2010554 2218091034 GAURAV BHANKHAR ROHTAS 526/800 1825/3150

2010555 1816400940 JANESH SHAYAM SUNDER 594/800

2010556 1916400478 JATIN SUKHDEV 540/800 1961/3150

2010557 1916430500 KUNAL SHARVAN KUMAR 527/800 1966/3150

2010558 1916440045 KUNAL VERMA ASHOK 514/800

2010559 1916270099 LAKSHAY KUMAR VAID VINOD KUMAR VAID 589/800 1988/3150

2010560 1916402346 MAHESH PARMANAND 608/800 2243/3150

8/14/2024



Dated : AUG 02, 2024
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RESULT GAZETTE FOR SESSION : MAY 2024

MCA 2-YEAR PROGRAMME

R671 DEPTT. OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & APPLICATION

Roll No. Reg No. Student"s Name Father®s Name Status

2010561 1916440144 MANTSH PAWAN 631/800 2272/3150
2010562 1916400525 MANJEET RANBIR SINGH 606/800 2199/3150
2010563 2218091007 MOHIT RAJ SINGH 490/800 1867/3150
2010564 2218091032 MOHIT MEHRA VINOD 484/800

2010565 2218091005 MOHIT KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR 580/800 2074/3150
2010566 1916400547 RAHUL DHARAMBIR 521/800 1941/3150
2010567 2218091011 ROHIT KUMAR SANJAY 593/800 2011/3150
2010568 17-R-6311034 SAHIL WAZIR SINGH 543/800

2010569 1916402373 SAHIL AZAD SINGH 587/800 2104/3150
2010570 2218091002 SAHIL KAUSHIK JASBIR KAUSHIK 571/800 2070/3150
2010571 2218091014 SAHIL KAUSHIK SANJEEV KAUSHIK 509/800 1966/3150
2010572 2218091008 SANDEEP KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR 466/800

2010573 1812251705 SATENDER JAIBIR SINGH 512/800

2010574 1816312093 SUMIT JAI PARKASH 533/800 1872/3150
2010575 1916311513 SUNIL RANA SURENDER KUMAR 528/800

2010576 1816400950 VEERPAL ASHOK KUMAR 527/800

2010577 1916400531 VIKAS NARESH R-21MCA24DB3
2010578 1916400509 VIKAS RAVINDER 505/800

2010579 2218091030 YOGESH ASHOK 559/800 2132/3150

8/14/2024



Dated : AUG 02, 2024

MAHARISHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY

RESULT GAZETTE FOR SESSION : MAY 2024

MCA 2-YEAR PROGRAMME
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R672 MR DAV INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES

Roll No. Reg No. Student"s Name Father®s Name Status
SEMESTER/PART: 02 AUG 02, 2024

2008781 2016342004 AYUSHI AMBEYMANI R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3

2008782 2316081030 BHAWANA RAMESH R-20MCA22C3

2008783 12-VMMRR-0501 DAMINI JITENDER ROHILA R-20MCA22C3

2008784 1516440124 LALITA DEVENDER KUMAR R-20MCA22C3

2008785 2316081006 LOVELY ASHU SHARMA R-20MCA22C3

2008786 2316081002 MANTSHA RAMESH R-20MCA22C3

2008787 2016341508 PARUL PAWAN SHARMA R-20MCA22C3

2008788 2016342316 SALONI BRAHMANAND 618/850

2008789 1616320079 SUMAN DEVI KULBIR R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3

2008790 1816320158 SWATI RAJ KUMAR R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3

2008791 2016402814 AAKASH DILBAG R-20MCA22C3

2008792 1816310656 ANKIT BHOOP SINGH 585/850

2008793 2016431650 ANURAG PRADHUMAN  KUSHWAHA 602/850

2008794 1916440673 ANURAG ATTRI RAJESH ATTRI 602/850

2008795 1916400567 CHETAN SATISH 609/850

2008796 2016411295 DEEPAK GYAN CHAND R-20MCA22C3

2008797 10-GR-4839 DEEPAK VINOD R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3

2008798 2316081003 GOHAN KRISHAN R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3

2008799 1916310008 GOURAV SHARMA KAILASH SHARMA R-20MCA22C3

2008800 1916400581 GURPREET SINGH RAJINDER SINGH 595/850

2008801 1916400495 JAL CHOPRA ASHWANI CHOPRA R-20MCA22C3

2008802 20-D-1006635 JEETU DURGA DUTT BHANDARI R-20MCA22C3

2008803 1816400858 LALIT RAM SINGH 606/850

2008804 2316081007 MAYANK CHAWLA SHYAM LAL R-20MCA22C3

2008805 05-RUR-141 NIKHIL SIKKA GULSHAN KUMAR SIKKA 615/850

2008806 1916440531 PANKAJ GOYAL ASHOK GOYAL R-20MCA22C3

2008807 2016431737 PAPPU SUNIL KUMAR R-20MCA22C3

2008808 2016411008 RAMAN INDERJEET 592/850

2008809 2316081004 RAVI KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR R-20MCA22C3

2008810 2316081005 RITESH KUMAR SHARMA SUMINDER SHARMA RL-MIG

2008812 2016402654 RUPESH KUMAR SAINI HARDYANAND R-20MCA22C3

2008813 2316081008 SANJEEV RAGHBIR 580/850

2008814 2316081001 SATYAVART AHLAWAT SATISH AHLAWAT R-20MCA22C3

2008815 2016311979 TARUN PAWARIA KULDEEP R-20MCA22C3

2507661 2216081026 ANTIMA SHAMSHER 564/850

2507662 2116081033 AJAY DUHAN RAJESH DUHAN 554/850

2507663 2216081025 AKSHAY KUMAR BALYAN HARENDER KUMAR BALYAN 580/850

2507665 02-LHR-350 DINESH KUMAR KRISHN LAL 580/850

2507666 1516311610 RAHUL JAGBIR 516/850

2507667 1416060525 RINKU MAHIPAL R-20MCA22C3 20MCA22DB2

2507668 1917420113 SACHIN KUMAR RAKESH 568/850

2507669 1616400879 SUMIT KUMAR ASHOK 555/850

2507670 2116081034 SUMIT SATI OMPRAKASH SATI 525/850

2507671 17-R-6311043 SUNNY UMED SINGH 637/850
SEMESTER/PART: 03 AUG 02, 2024

2509211 17-R-6450009 ANJALI RAJESH 529/800

2509212 2216081026 ANTIMA SHAMSHER R-21MCA23C2

2509213 1616340257 DIVYA VATS NEERAJ VATS 502/800

2509214 2216081023 ANKIT RAMKUMAR R-21MCA23C2

2509215 2216081028 DILIP BHARTI KATLASH BHARTI R-21MCA23C2

2509216 1916310639 NITESH JOGINDER R-21MCA23C2

2509217 1416060525 RINKU MAHIPAL R-21MCA23C2 17PUBO2

2509218 1616400879 SUMIT KUMAR ASHOK 481/800

2509219 2116081034 SUMIT SATI OMPRAKASH SATI R-17PUB02

8/14/2024



Dated : AUG 02, 2024
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R672 MR DAV INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
Roll No. Reg No. Student"s Name Father®s Name Status
SEMESTER/PART: 04 AUG 02, 2024
2010402 17-R-6450009 ANJALI RAJESH KAUSHIK 550/800
2010403 2216081026 ANTIMA SHAMSHER 531/800
2010404 1616340257 DIVYA VATS NEERAJ VATS 557/800
2010405 2216081029 MANJU RAMCHANDER 548/800 2147/3150
2010406 2216081024 MEENU RANI BHAN SINGH 578/800 2231/3150
2010407 17-R-6341495 NEETU DEVENDER PAL 576/800 2207/3150
2010408 1816320156 SANGEETA RAJBIR 561/800 2184/3150
2010409 2216081022 SANTUSHTI PARDEEP KUMAR 618/800 2457/3150
2010410 1916340631 TAMANNA KRISHAN 592/800 2327/3150
2010411 13-DSCEG-0069 AKHIL SHARMA DEVENDER SHARMA 551/800 2118/3150
2010412 2216081025 AKSHAY KUMAR BALYAN HARENDER KUMAR BALYAN 556/800 2136/3150
2010413 2216081023 ANKIT RAMKUMAR 526/800
2010414 1916270090 ARIN SHARMA LALIT KUMAR SHARMA 576/800 2136/3150
2010415 2216081028 DILIP BHARTI KAILASH BHARTI 558/800
2010416 02-LHR-350 DINESH KUMAR KRISHN LAL 545/800 2077/3150
2010417 1816311092 HARSH MALIK KARAMVIR SINGH 583/800 2151/3150
2010418 17-R-6320016 JATIN SAINI DEEPAK SAINI 567/800 2184/3150
2010419 17-S-7410538 KAPIL SHARMA SATNARAIN 554/800 2200/3150
2010420 09-LHR-4850 LOVELY BEHAL SOM NATH BEHAL 574/800 2213/3150
2010421 1916310639 NITESH JOGINDER 579/800
2010423 2216081021 PRIYANSHU SAINI RAJINDER KUMAR SAINI 604/800 2309/3150
2010424 1416060525 RINKU MAHIPAL R-21MCA24C1
2010425 2216081027 ROBIN CHANDBIR 595/800 2194/3150
2010426 1917420113 SACHIN KUMAR RAKESH R-21MCA24C3
2010427 191380381 SARTHAK JOSHI PRAKASH JOSHI 572/800 2161/3150
2010428 1616400879 SUMIT KUMAR ASHOK 544/800 2019/3150
2010429 1416012652 SUMIT NARWAL RAJBIR SINGH 577/800 2173/3150
2010430 17-R-6311043 SUNNY UMED SINGH 596/800
2510101 2116081034 SUMIT SATI OMPRAKASH SATI R-21MCA24C1

8/14/2024
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Roll No. Reg No. Student"s Name Father®s Name Status
SEMESTER/PART: 02 AUG 02, 2024
2008621 2016341763 ANNU DEVI SANJAY KUMAR 610/850
2008622 2016431761 CHESHTA JUNEJA AJAY KUMAR R-20MCA22DA2
2008623 2316061061 JYOTI SHRI BHAGWAN R-20MCA22DA2
2008624 1916311611 JYOTI CHANDERFUL R-20MCA22C3
2008625 2016451038 KARANDEEP KAUR MOHINDER SINGH 603/850
2008626 2016351143 KIRAN ROHTASH 627/850
2008627 2016431799 KIRTI SIKKA BALDEV RAJ 593/850
2008628 2016351146 KOMAL ANIL KUMAR R-20MCA22DA2
2008629 1616320085 LALITA SUMER SINGH R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA2
2008630 2016451034 MANYA GANDHI ANIL GANDHI R-20MCA22DA2
2008631 2016421031 MUSKAN RAM MEHAR 654/850
2008632 2016431746 PALAK VICKY R-20MCA22DA2
2008633 2316061060 PALLAVI JOGINDER PAL R-20MCA22DA2
2008634 1916400488 PRIYA JOGINDER R-20MCA22C1 20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22C4 20MCA22CL1
20MCA22CL2 20MCA22DA2 20MCA22DB2 16 IMSF2
2008635 1916430539 PRIYA KRISHAN LAL R-20MCA22DA2
2008636 1916450183 RITIKA SANJEEV SINGAL 635/850
2008637 2016451016 RUCHI ANIL 590/850
2008638 2016321647 SAKSHI KRISHAN 593/850
2008639 2016342367 SIMRAN VEERBHAN 587/850
2008640 191660006 SNEHA MANISH 587/850
2008641 2016341867 TANU RAJENDER SINGH 590/850
2008642 2016431596 YASHIKA KHANNA RAHUL KHANNA R-20MCA22DA2
2008644 2016312145 AAYUSH SHARMA KRISHAN 646/850
2008645 2016321392 ABHISHAK SANJAY R-20MCA22DA2
2008646 2016351113 AJAY SUKHBIR R-20MCA22DA2
2008647 1616410060 AJAY BIJENDER R-20MCA22DA2
2008649 1916311492 AMAN KUMAR ANIL SHARMA R-20MCA22DA2
2008650 2016431637 ANIL KUMAR YADAV LAL BABU YADAV R-20MCA22DA2
2008651 2016321386 ANKUSH BHUPENDER R-20MCA22DA2
2008652 2016321410 DEEPAK MUDGIL HANURAM R-20MCA22DA2
2008653 1916420056 DINESH SURESH KUMAR R-20MCA22DA2
2008654 1916270095 HARSH RAJESH R-20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA2
2008655 2016431659 HARSHIT PRIYAVART R-20MCA22DA2
2008656 1816440644 JATIN RAMESH SINGH BISHT R-20MCA22DA2
2008657 1916400520 KAMAL RAMESH KUMAR R-20MCA22DA2
2008658 2016312139 LALIT TAJBIR R-20MCA22DA2
2008659 2016071033 MOHIT RAJA DALBIR R-20MCA22DA2
2008660 2316061062 NIKHIL AJIT SINGH R-20MCA22DA2
2008661 1916320230 PANKAJ SAMUNDER SINGH R-20MCA22DA2
2008662 1916400527 PANKAJ MALIK VIRENDER R-20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA2
2008663 2016431638 PRASHANT RAJESH KUMAR R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA2
2008664 2016312476 PRINCE DHANKHAR PAWAN KUMAR R-20MCA22C3
2008665 2016431649 PULKIT MUNISH R-20MCA22C3
2008666 1916400512 RAGHAV SURENDER R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA2
2008667 2116403424 RAHUL PANDEY PARSHU RAM 588/850
2008668 2013231360 ROHAN RAVINDER SHARMA 615/850
2008669 1816430708 RUMAN SHARMA DARSHAN SHARMA R-20MCA22DA2
2008670 2016271052 SAHIL BHUTANI TILAK RAJ BHUTANI R-20MCA22DA2
2008671 1816430706 SANCHIT KASTURI LAL 572/850
2008672 1916270061 SONU KAPTAN R-20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA2
2008673 2016431767 SUJAL VIJAY R-20MCA22C3
2008674 1916400477 TARUN SUKHBIR R-20MCA22DA2
2008675 2016431654 TEJPAL RAJENDER KUMAR R-20MCA22DA2
2008676 2016061006 TUSHAR RAVINDER 633/850
2008677 2016271136 YASHPAL GIRISH KUMAR 642/850



Dated : AUG 02, 2024
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MCA 2-YEAR PROGRAMME

R674 HINDU INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNOLO

Roll No. Reg No. Student"s Name Father®s Name Status

2507531 17-S-7480043 KAJAL SANDEEP KUMAR 577/850

2507532 1816430068 AARUSH KHARBANDA NARESH KUMAR KHARBAND 594/850

2507533 1617410210 AKHIL SINGH RATHI AJIT SINGH 570/850

2507534 2116061019 AMAN KUMAR RAMESH CHANDER 593/850

2507535 1816430697 CHIRAG RAJINDER KUMAR 574/850

2507536 1816402289 CHIRAG PRADHUMAN KUSHWAHA 624/850

2507537 1416010697 DEEPAK RAMJT SINGH 560/850

2507538 17-R-6270156 DEEPAK KUMAR SATYAVIR SINGH 560/850

2507539 1916400575 DEEPANSHU AHUJA ANIL AHUJA 588/850

2507540 1816270027 HARSH KUMAR HARIOM SHARMA 556/850

2507541 1816410078 KAMALDEEP SINGH ASHOK KUMAR 560/850

2507543 2216061063 MD KADIR ANSARI MD WALI ANSARI 615/850

2507544 1616320078 MOHIT SHARMA RAMESH CHAND 569/850

2507545 17-R-6310796 NITIN KUMAR SATYAVAN 568/850

2507546 1916270107 PARDEEP GOPAL DASS 583/850

2507547 2216061065 PARTEEK RAMESH KUMAR 613/850

2507548 2216061067 RAHUL KAILASH 621/850

2507549 2216061064 SACHCHIDANAND PRAZAPAT KRISHNA MURARI PANDIT 597/850

2507550 1816440486 SACHIN RAM NIWAS 589/850

2507551 1616430388 SACHIN DHAKA JAIBEER SINGH 582/850

2507552 17-R-6311047 SAURAV ANIL 584/850

2507554 17-R-6410206 SHUBHAM YOGRAJ 565/850

2507555 1513230123 VINEY TEHLAN RAMESH KUMAR R-20MCA22DA2

2507556 1616311741 VIRAJ VIJAY SINGH 557/850

2507557 1816312150 VISHAL PHOGAT VIJAY KUMAR 568/850
SEMESTER/PART: 03 AUG 02, 2024

2509081 17-S-7480043 KAJAL SANDEEP KUMAR 492/800

2509082 2216061062 KIRTI KAUSHIK VISHNU DUTT 523/800

2509083 1616340276 NIKITA RAJPAL 525/800

2509084 1916270103 NIKITA LADWAL RAJENDER SINGH R-21MCA23C2

2509085 2216061069 PRATIBHA SHARMA PAWAN KUMAR 518/800

2509086 1516342067 PREETI SUSHIL MEHTA 528/800

2509087 1916342009 RISHIKA GAMBHIR KRISHAN LAL R-21MCA23C2

2509088 1816430068 AARUSH KHARBANDA NARESH KUMAR KHARBAND R-21MCA23C2

2509089 1916400575 DEEPANSHU AHUJA ANIL AHUJA 489/800

2509090 1816410078 KAMALDEEP SINGH ASHOK KUMAR R-21MCA23C2

2509091 2216061063 MD KADIR ANSARI MD WALI ANSARI R-21MCA23C2

2509092 1616320078 MOHIT SHARMA RAMESH CHAND R-21MCA23C2

2509093 1816400923 NAVEEN RAMESH KUMAR R-21MCA23C2

2509094 1616430261 NIKHIL DEVENDER PANDEY 540/800

2509095 1916270107 PARDEEP GOPAL DASS R-21MCA23C2

2509096 1816430695 PRASHANT BARAK RAVINDER BARAK 495/800

2509097 2216061067 RAHUL KAILASH 530/800

2509098 2216061064 SACHCHIDANAND PRAZAPAT KRISHNA MURARI PANDIT R-2IMCA23C1 21MCA23C2

2509099 1816440486 SACHIN RAM NIWAS 537/800

2509100 17-R-6311047 SAURAV ANIL 514/800

2509102 17-R-6410206 SHUBHAM YOGRAJ 504/800
SEMESTER/PART: 04 AUG 02, 2024

2010251 1916340639 ADITI RAKESH 610/800 2424/3150

2010252 17-S-7480043 KAJAL SANDEEP KUMAR 544/800

2010253 2216061062 KIRTI KAUSHIK VISHNU DUTT 564/800

2010254 1916340684 MANI RAMESH KUMAR R-21MCA24C2

2010255 1916340608 NEHA SURENDER 581/800 2304/3150

2010256 1916340683 NIKITA SATISH 546/800 2151/3150

8/14/2024
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2010257 1616340276 NIKITA RAJPAL R-21MCA24C2
2010258 1916270103 NIKITA LADWAL RAJENDER SINGH R-21MCA24C2
2010259 1916430515 NISHA AMARJEET 615/800 2445/3150
2010260 1916402158 PALLAVI SANJAY 567/800 2308/3150
2010261 1916270078 PARMEET KAUR BHUPENDER SINGH 556/800 2210/3150
2010262 1916350132 POOJA RAJSINGH 585/800 2334/3150
2010263 2216061069 PRATIBHA SHARMA PAWAN KUMAR R-21MCA24C2
2010264 1516342067 PREETI SUSHIL MEHTA R-21MCA24C2
2010265 1916342009 RISHIKA GAMBHIR KRISHAN LAL 563/800

2010266 2216061066 SAKSHI KULDEEP 612/800 2404/3150
2010267 1916340694 SAYARI BHATTACHARJEE BIDYUT BHATTACHARJEE 616/800 2399/3150
2010268 17-R-6430028 SHIWANI AJAY KUMAR 544/800 2188/3150
2010269 1916340666 SHRUTI AGGARWAL SURENDER KUMAR 605/800 2404/3150
2010270 1916340810 TANU SOMNATH CHAWLA 572/800 2284/3150
2010271 1177200934 TANUPRIYA HARISH KUMAR 614/800 2350/3150
2010272 1816430068 AARUSH KHARBANDA NARESH KUMAR KHARBAND 557/800

2010273 1916402110 AMRESH LALCHAND 620/800 2387/3150
2010274 1916402077 ARUN KUMAR SURESH KUMAR 627/800 2443/3150
2010275 17-R-6401293 BHANU BAL MUKAND RAWAT 595/800 2359/3150
2010276 1816402289 CHIRAG PRADHUMAN  KUSHWAHA 561/800

2010277 1916400575 DEEPANSHU AHUJA ANIL AHUJA 526/800

2010278 1816430057 GAGAN MALHOTRA SANJAY MALHOTRA 561/800 2298/3150
2010279 1816270027 HARSH KUMAR HARIOM SHARMA 519/800

2010280 1816410078 KAMALDEEP SINGH ASHOK KUMAR R-21MCA24DA1
2010281 1916410215 KULDEEP NARESH KUMAR 588/800 2253/3150
2010282 2216061063 MD KADIR ANSARI MD WALI ANSARI 576/800

2010283 1616320078 MOHIT SHARMA RAMESH CHAND 565/800

2010284 1816400923 NAVEEN RAMESH KUMAR 548/800

2010285 1616430261 NIKHIL DEVENDER PANDEY 574/800

2010286 1916270107 PARDEEP GOPAL DASS 520/800

2010287 2216061065 PARTEEK RAMESH KUMAR 553/800

2010288 1816430695 PRASHANT BARAK RAVINDER BARAK 557/800

2010289 2216061067 RAHUL KATLASH 583/800

2010290 1916400504 RAMSARAN RAM TEERATH 593/800 2232/3150
2010291 17-R-6401245 RISHABH RAMESH KUMAR 621/800 2454/3150
2010292 17-R-6401258 ROHIT SUNAR SHIV LAL 609/800 2288/3150
2010293 2216061064 SACHCHIDANAND PRAZAPAT KRISHNA MURARI PANDIT R-21MCA24C2
2010294 1816440486 SACHIN RAM NIWAS 556/800

2010295 17-R-6311047 SAURAV ANIL 558/800 2131/3150
2010296 1811380444 SHRAVAN KUMAR SURESH PASWAN R-21MCA24C2
2010297 17-R-6410206 SHUBHAM YOGRAJ R-21MCA24C3
2010298 1916400582 SONU JAIPAL 608/800 2354/3150
2010299 17-R-6401221 SUNIL RAJKUMAR R-21MCA24C2
2010300 1616311741 VIRAJ VIJAY SINGH R-21MCA24C2

8/14/2024



MAHARISHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY
RESULT GAZETTE FOR SESSION : MAY 2024

MCA (OLD)
Dated : AUG 02, 2024
9001 CBSGROUP OF INSTITUTIONS
Roll No. Reg No. Student"s Name Father®s Name Status
SEMESTER/PART: 02 AUG 02, 2024
2510321 2213061176 SAKSHI TYAGI AUNISH TYAGI 619/850

8/14/2024



MAHARISHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY
RESULT GAZETTE FOR SESSION : MAY 2024

MCA (OLD)
Dated : AUG 02, 2024
F271 DAV INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
Roll No. Reg No. Student"s Name Father®s Name Status
SEMESTER/PART: 04 AUG 02, 2024
2510651 13-JLNGF-1906 RITU KUMARI SANJAT SHARMA NE

8/14/2024



MAHARISHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY
RESULT GAZETTE FOR SESSION : MAY 2024

MCA (OLD)
Dated : AUG 02, 2024
F272 INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNOLOGY
Roll No. Reg No. Student"s Name Father"s Name Status
SEMESTER/PART: 04 AUG 02, 2024
2010681 17-F-2340605 SANJANA SINGH KRISHNA CHANDRA SINGH 556/800
SEMESTER/PART: 05 AUG 02, 2024
2510981 191150148 PAWAN KUMAR MAURYA SHIVNATH MAURYA 545/900

8/14/2024



MAHARISHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY
RESULT GAZETTE FOR SESSION : MAY 2024

46

MCA (OLD)
Dated : AUG 02, 2024
G312 D.P.G. DEGREE COLLEGE
Roll No. Reg No. Student"s Name Father®s Name Status
SEMESTER/PART: 02 AUG 02, 2024
2510212 2212362445 SHUBHAM JAIN RAJIV KUMAR R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22DB1

8/14/2024



MAHARISHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY
RESULT GAZETTE FOR SESSION : MAY 2024

47

MCA (OLD)
Dated : AUG 02, 2024
J965 GANGA INSTITUE OF TECH. & MGMT
Roll No. Reg No. Student"s Name Father"s Name Status
SEMESTER/PART: 04 AUG 02, 2024
2510761 1416060795 SONIA RAJESH NE
SEMESTER/PART: 05 AUG 02, 2024
2511091 1813110207 KUNAL KR MAJUMDER KAMAL MAJUMDER NE

8/14/2024



MAHARISHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY
RESULT GAZETTE FOR SESSION : MAY 2024

MCA (OLD)
Dated : AUG 02, 2024
R671 DEPTT. OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & APPLICATION
Roll No. Reg No. Student"s Name Father"s Name Status
SEMESTER/PART: 02 AUG 02, 2024
2510541 1812251705 SATENDER JAIBIR SINGH R-20MCA22C2 20MCA22C3 20MCA22DA2
SEMESTER/PART: 04 AUG 02, 2024
2510871 1510201952 KANCHAN ANOOP SINGH R-17MCA34DB2
2510872 1516400244 PREETI SATBIR SINGH 554/900
SEMESTER/PART: 05 AUG 02, 2024
2511201 1510201986 RASHMI RAM PAL R-18MCA35C2

8/14/2024



MAHARISHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY
RESULT GAZETTE FOR SESSION : MAY 2024

8/14/2024
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